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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

INICIADOS

Name Team Birth Date ID
PREGO, André CGA

NOEVO, Miguel GCM

GOMES, Guilherme GCM

ALMEIDA, Martim LGC

RIBEIRO, Gabriel LGC

LIMA, Martim SPCP

FERREIRA, Salvador SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 11:47:58



Rk.
1

BIB Name
8 NOEVO, Miguel

13 LIMA, Martim

14 FERREIRA, Salvador

9 GOMES, Guilherme

2 PREGO, André

10 ALMEIDA, Martim

12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Team
GCM
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

CGA
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

LGC
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

LGC
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

[]

3,200
8,450
0,000

11,650

2,700
5,650
0,000

8,350

2,600
7,850
3,000

7,450

2,400
7,900
0,000

10,300

2,300
8,050
3,000

7,350

2,300
8,300
3,000

7,600

2,300
7,250
4,000

5,550

=

3,800
8,550
0,000

12,350

2,900
8,350
0,000

11,250

2,800
8,000
0,000

10,800

3,000
7,500
0,000

10,500

2,100
8,900
5,000

6,000

1,800
9,000
6,000

4,800

2,200
7,850
5,000

5,050

All Around

INICIADOS

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

& o

2,000
9,100
0,000

11,100

2,000
8,650
0,000

10,650

2,000
8,700
0,000

10,700

1,900
7,350
0,000

9,250

1,800
7,600
3,000

6,400

1,900
7,150
0,000

9,050

1,800
7,050
3,000

5,850

1,600
8,300
0,100

9,800

1,600
8,550
0,000

10,150

1,600
8,750
0,000

10,350

1,600
8,700
0,000

10,300

1,600
8,350
0,000

9,950

1,600
8,400
0,000

10,000

1,600
8,350
0,000

9,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 12:35:21

=

2,50
9,10
0,00
11,60

2,40
7,75
0,00
10,15

2,30
8,40
3,00
7,70

1,30
7,95
5,00
4,25

2,10
7,45
0,00

9,55

1,30
7,90
5,00
4,20

2,00
6,80
3,00

5,80

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

l | Totals
1,900 15,000
9,150 52,650
0,000 0,100
11,050 67,550

1,800 13,400
7,950 46,900
3,000 3,000

6,750 57,300

1,800 13,100
8,400 50,100
3,000 9,000
7,200 54,200

0,800 11,000
7,300 46,700
5,000 10,000

3,100| 47,700

1,400 11,300
7,550 47,900
4,000 15,000

4,950| 44,200

0,600 9,500
7,200 47,950
7,000 21,000
0,800 36,450
1,200 11,100
7,350 44,650
6,000 21,000

2,550 34,750



R

BIB Name
8 NOEVO, Miguel

9 GOMES, Guilherme
13 LIMA, Martim

14 FERREIRA, Salvador

k.

1

2

3

4 10 ALMEIDA, Martim
5

6 2 PREGO, André
7

12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

INICIADOS

Team
GCM

GCM
SPCP
LGC
SPCP
CGA
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,20
2,40
2,70
2,30
2,60
2,30
2,30

E Score
8,450

7,900
5,650
8,300
7,850
8,050
7,250

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00

11,650
10,300
8,350
7,600
7,450
7,350
5,550



R

BIB Name
8 NOEVO, Miguel

k.

1

2 13 LIMA, Martim

3 14 FERREIRA, Salvador
4 9 GOMES, Guilherme
5 2 PREGO, André

6 12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel

7 10 ALMEIDA, Martim

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

INICIADOS

Team
GCM

SPCP
SPCP
GCM
CGA
LGC
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,80
2,90
2,80
3,00
2,10
2,20
1,80

E Score
8,550

8,350
8,000
7,500
8,900
7,850
9,000

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
5,00
6,00

12,350
11,250
10,800
10,500
6,000
5,050
4,800



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

INICIADOS
Rk. BIB Name Team
1 8 NOEVO, Miguel GCM
2 14 FERREIRA, Salvador SPCP
3 13 LIMA, Martim SPCP
4 9 GOMES, Guilherme GCM
5 10 ALMEIDA, Martim LGC
6 2 PREGO, André CGA
7 12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,00
2,00
2,00
1,90
1,90
1,80
1,80

E Score
9,100

8,700
8,650
7,350
7,150
7,600
7,050

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00

11,100
10,700
10,650
9,250
9,050
6,400
5,850



Rk.
1

BIB Name
14 FERREIRA, Salvador

9 GOMES, Guilherme

13 LIMA, Martim

10 ALMEIDA, Martim

2 PREGO, André

12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel

8 NOEVO, Miguel

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Team
SPCP

GCM

SPCP

LGC

CGA

LGC

GCM

Qualifications

—_—
INICIADOS
D Score E score Ded. Scores
1,60 8,750 0,0 10,350
1,60 8,700 0,0 10,300
1,60 8,550 0,0 10,150
1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000
1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950
1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950
1,60 8,300 0,1 9,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 11:25:08

Ded. Final
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Final Score
10,350

10,300

10,150

10,000

9,950

9,950

9,800



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

INICIADOS
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 8 NOEVO, Miguel GCM 2,50 9,100 0,00 11,600
2 13 LIMA, Martim SPCP 2,40 7,750 0,00 10,150
3 2 PREGO, André CGA 2,10 7,450 0,00 9,550
4 14 FERREIRA, Salvador SPCP 2,30 8,400 3,00 7,700
5 12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel LGC 2,00 6,800 3,00 5,800
6 9 GOMES, Guilherme GCM 1,30 7,950 5,00 4,250
7 10 ALMEIDA, Martim LGC 1,30 7,900 5,00 4,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



R

BIB Name
8 NOEVO, Miguel

k.

1

2 14 FERREIRA, Salvador
3 13 LIMA, Martim

4 2 PREGO, André

5 9 GOMES, Guilherme
6 12 RIBEIRO, Gabriel

7 10 ALMEIDA, Martim

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

INICIADOS

Team
GCM

SPCP
SPCP
CGA
GCM
LGC
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

1,90
1,80
1,80
1,40
0,80
1,20
0,60

E Score
9,150

8,400
7,950
7,550
7,300
7,350
7,200

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00

11,050
7,200
6,750
4,950
3,100
2,550
0,800



BIB

3

4

5

6

7
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Name
FAUSTINO, Francisco

SANTOS, Luka
SILVA, Martim
SILVA, Bernardo
BARROS, Tiago
BRAS, Francisco
CORREIA, Gongalo
DRAGO, Lucas
PELAGIO, Vasco
CATARINO, Gongalo
REIS, José

LEAO, Pedro

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUVENIS

Team Birth Date 1D
CGA

CGA
CGA
CGA
CGG
GCP
GCP
GCP
GCP
LGC
SPCP
SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 11:48:27



Rk.
1

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

BIB Name
4 SANTOS, Luka

6 SILVA, Bernardo

16 CORREIA, Gongalo

3 FAUSTINO, Francisco

17 DRAGO, Lucas

15 BRAS, Francisco

5 SILVA, Martim

21 LEAO, Pedro

19 CATARINO, Gongalo

Team
CGA
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGA
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGA
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGA
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

LGC
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

[]

3,500
7,700
0,000

11,200

3,300
8,000
0,000

11,300

3,400
7,350
0,000

10,750

2,900
7,900
0,000

10,800

3,400
7,350
0,100

10,650

3,600
6,350
0,000

9,950

2,400
7,900
3,000

7,300

3,500
7,000
0,000

10,500

3,000
6,400
0,000

9,400

All Around

JUVENIS

& o

=

2,800
4,900
0,000

7,700

3,400
7,800
0,000

11,200

2,300
8,300
4,300

6,300

2,000
8,350
4,300

6,050

2,100
7,750
5,300

4,550

2,100
8,050
5,300

4,850

1,500
7,350
6,300

2,550

2,100
8,600
0,000

10,700

2,000
9,350
0,000

11,350

1,900
8,700
0,000

10,600

2,000
8,700
0,000

10,700

1,900
8,850
0,000

10,750

2,500
8,550
0,000

11,050

2,000
8,350
0,000

10,350

2,000
8,200
0,000
10,200

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

2,000
8,950
0,000

10,950

1,600
9,000
0,000

10,600

2,400
8,700
0,000

11,100

1,600
8,650
0,000

10,250

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

2,200
8,750
0,100

10,850

1,600
8,350
0,000

9,950

1,600
9,150
0,000
10,750

1,600
8,750
0,000
10,350
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=

2,60
8,75
0,00
11,35

2,60
8,50
0,00
11,10

2,60
8,00
0,00
10,60

2,50
8,00
0,00
10,50

2,60
7,65
0,00
10,25

2,10
7,95
0,00

10,05

2,40
8,60
0,00
11,00

2,10
8,65
0,00
10,75

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

l | Totals
1,900 14,900
8,450 47,350
0,000 0,000
10,350 62,250

1,700 14,600
8,650 51,300
4,000 4,000

6,350 61,900

1,900 14,500
8,500 49,550
0,000 4,300
10,400 59,750

1,800 12,800
8,200 49,800
3,000 7,300

7,000 55,300

1,900 11,900
8,200 39,800
0,000 5,400
10,100| 46,300
2,300 10,600
8,800 32,450
0,000 0,100
11,100| 42,950
10,200

40,600

8,300

42,500

2,200 11,200
4,400 36,500
0,000 6,300
6,600 41,400
8,700

32,000

0,000

40,700



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around
JUVENIS

Rk. BIB Name Team I:I ﬁ (56 I= E l | Totals

10 18 PELAGIO, Vasco GCP
D 2,300 2,200 2,50 1,800 8,800
E 8,400 8,550 8,10 6,150 31,200
Ded. 4,300 0,100 0,00 3,000 7,400
Final Score 6,400 10,650 10,60 4,950 32,600

11 7 BARROS, Tiago CGG
D 3,000 2,400 5,400
E 8,150 7,850 16,000
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,150 10,250 21,400

12 20 REIS, José SPCP
D 3,800 3,800
E 7,950 7,950
Ded. 0,100 0,100
Final Score 11,650 11,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 12:36:44



R

BIB Name
20 REIS, José

k.

1

2 6 SILVA, Bernardo

3 4 SANTOS, Luka

4 7 BARROS, Tiago

5 3 FAUSTINO, Francisco
6 16 CORREIA, Gongalo
7 17 DRAGO, Lucas

8 21 LEAO, Pedro

9 15 BRAS, Francisco

10 19 CATARINO, Gongalo
11 5 SILVA, Martim

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUVENIS

Team
SPCP

CGA
CGA
CGG
CGA
GCP
GCP
SPCP
GCP
LGC
CGA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,80
3,30
3,50
3,00
2,90
3,40
3,40
3,50
3,60
3,00
2,40

E Score
7,950

8,000
7,700
8,150
7,900
7,350
7,350
7,000
6,350
6,400
7,900

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00

11,650
11,300
11,200
11,150
10,800
10,750
10,650
10,500

9,950

9,400

7,300



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUVENIS

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 6 SILVA, Bernardo CGA
2 4 SANTOS, Luka CGA
3 18 PELAGIO, Vasco GCP
4 16 CORREIA, Gongalo GCP
5 3 FAUSTINO, Francisco CGA
6 5 SILVA, Martim CGA
7 17 DRAGO, Lucas GCP
8 21 LEAO, Pedro SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,40
2,80
2,30
2,30
2,00
2,10
2,10
1,50

E Score
7,800

4,900
8,400
8,300
8,350
8,050
7,750
7,350

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
4,30
4,30
4,30
5,30
5,30
6,30

11,200
7,700
6,400
6,300
6,050
4,850
4,550
2,550



R

BIB Name
6 SILVA, Bernardo

15 BRAS, Francisco
17 DRAGO, Lucas

4 SANTOS, Luka
16 CORREIA, Gongalo
5 SILVA, Martim

k.
1
2
3
4 3 FAUSTINO, Francisco
5
6
7
8 19 CATARINO, Gongalo

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUVENIS

Team
CGA

GCP
GCP
CGA
CGA
GCP
CGA
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,00
2,50
1,90
2,00
2,10
1,90
2,00
2,00

E Score
9,350

8,550
8,850
8,700
8,600
8,700
8,350
8,200

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,350
11,050
10,750
10,700
10,700
10,600
10,350
10,200



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divis&o e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—
JUVENIS
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 16 CORREIA, Gongalo GCP 2,40 8,700 0,0 11,100 0,00 11,100
2 4 SANTOS, Luka CGA 2,00 8,950 0,0 10,950 0,00 10,950
3 15 BRAS, Francisco GCP 2,20 8,750 0,1 10,850 0,00 10,850
4 21 LEAO, Pedro SPCP 1,60 9,150 0,0 10,750 0,00 10,750
5 18 PELAGIO, Vasco GCP 2,20 8,550 0,1 10,650 0,00 10,650
6 6 SILVA, Bernardo CGA 1,60 9,000 0,0 10,600 0,00 10,600
7 19 CATARINO, Gongalo LGC 1,60 8,750 0,0 10,350 0,00 10,350
8 3 FAUSTINO, Francisco CGA 1,60 8,650 0,0 10,250 0,00 10,250
9 7 BARROS, Tiago CGG 2,40 7,850 0,0 10,250 0,00 10,250
10 5 SILVA, Martim CGA 1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950 0,00 9,950
11 17 DRAGO, Lucas GCP 0,00 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 11:28:24



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUVENIS
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 4 SANTOS, Luka CGA 2,60 8,750 0,00 11,350
2 6 SILVA, Bernardo CGA 2,60 8,500 0,00 11,100
3 21 LEAO, Pedro SPCP 2,40 8,600 0,00 11,000
4 19 CATARINO, Gongalo LGC 2,10 8,650 0,00 10,750
5 18 PELAGIO, Vasco GCP 2,50 8,100 0,00 10,600
6 16 CORREIA, Gongalo GCP 2,60 8,000 0,00 10,600
7 3 FAUSTINO, Francisco CGA 2,50 8,000 0,00 10,500
8 17 DRAGO, Lucas GCP 2,60 7,650 0,00 10,250
9 5 SILVA, Martim CGA 2,10 7,950 0,00 10,050

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



R

BIB Name
15 BRAS, Francisco

16 CORREIA, Gongalo
4 SANTOS, Luka

3 FAUSTINO, Francisco
21 LEAO, Pedro
6 SILVA, Bernardo

k.
1
2
3
4 17 DRAGO, Lucas
5
6
7
8 18 PELAGIO, Vasco

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUVENIS

Team
GCP

GCP

CGA
GCP

CGA
SPCP
CGA
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,30
1,90
1,90
1,90
1,80
2,20
1,70
1,80

E Score
8,800

8,500
8,450
8,200
8,200
4,400
8,650
6,150

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
0,00
4,00
3,00

11,100
10,400
10,350
10,100
7,000
6,600
6,350
4,950



Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Men's artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications
Teams Results

JUVENIS

[] s O

1 CLUBE DE GINASTICA DE ALMADA

3 FAUSTINO, Francisco 10,800 6,050 10,700
4 SANTOS, Luka 11,200 7,700 10,700
5 SILVA, Martim 7,300 4,850 10,350
6 SILVA, Bernardo 11,300 11,200 11,350

Totals 33,300 24,950 32,750
2 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

15 BRAS, Francisco 9,950 11,050
16 CORREIA, Gongalo 10,750 6,300 10,600
17 DRAGO, Lucas 10,650 4,550 10,750
18 PELAGIO, Vasco 6,400

Totals 31,350 17,250 32,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 12:42:29

T

10,250
10,950
9,950
10,600
31,800

10,850
11,100
0,000
10,650
32,600

=

10,500
11,350
10,050
11,100
32,950

10,600
10,250
10,600
31,450

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

l | Total

7,000
10,350

6,350
23,700 179,450

11,100
10,400
10,100
4,950
31,600 176,650



BIB
22

23
27

28
29
30
32
33
34

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUNIORES

Name Team Birth Date ID
BAPTISTA, Guilherme GCP
HERNANDEZ, Tiago GCP
CAMPOS, Rui SPCP
LOPES, Hugo SPCP
RIBEIRO, Gaspar SPCP
MENDES, Hugo CGG
LOPES, Tiago LGC
PEREIRA, Pedro LGC
BARREIROS, Hugo LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/72022 13:38:30



Rk.
1

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisdao e Elites

BIB Name
33 PEREIRA, Pedro

23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago

22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme

32 LOPES, Tiago

29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

30 MENDES, Hugo

28 LOPES, Hugo

34 BARREIROS, Hugo

27 CAMPOS, Rui

Team
LGC
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

[]

3,400
8,300
0,000

11,700

4,200
7,850
0,000

12,050

3,900
7,800
0,000

11,700

3,100
8,600
0,300

11,400

3,000
7,200
0,300

9,900

3,400
8,000
0,000

11,400

3,300
7,150
0,300

10,150

3,100
7,600
0,300

10,400

2,900
6,700
0,300
9,300

3,400
5,400
0,000

8,800

2,200
6,950
0,000

9,150

1,600
7,150
3,000

5,750

2,000
6,750
3,000

5,750

2,600
6,800
0,000

9,400

1,500
4,050
4,000

1,550

0,700
6,150
6,000

0,850

2,100
7,500
0,000

9,600

2,000
2,350
3,000

1,350

All Around

JUNIORES

SO T

3,000
7,950
0,300

10,650

2,200
7,550
0,300

9,450

2,200
7,600
0,300

9,500

2,200
8,000
0,300

9,900

2,300
6,750
0,300

8,750

1,600
8,250
0,300

9,550

2,300
8,250
0,300

10,250

2,100
8,300
0,300

10,100

1,600
7,650
0,300

8,950

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

3,200
8,500
0,000

11,700

3,600
8,500
0,100

12,000

4,000
8,200
0,100

12,100

2,200
8,300
0,300

10,200

1,600
8,700
0,000

10,300

2,400
8,050
0,000

10,450

2,200
8,350
0,000

10,550

1,600
9,150
0,000
10,750

1,600
8,450
0,000
10,050

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 17:05:24

= []

3,20
7,40
0,00
10,60

2,50
8,10
0,00
10,60

2,20
8,25
0,00
10,45

2,50
8,45
0,00
10,95

2,40
7,10
0,00

9,50

2,20
5,45
0,00
7,65

2,50
6,85
0,00

9,35

2,00
7,40
3,00
6,40

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Totals

2,200 18,400
8,550 46,100
0,000 0,300
10,750 64,200

1,600 16,300
8,450 47,400
0,000 0,400
10,050 [ 63,300
2,000 15,900
8,600 47,600
0,000 3,400
10,600 [ 60,100
2,100 14,100
8,500 48,600
0,000 3,900
10,600 [ 58,800
1,600 13,500
8,150 44,700
0,000 0,600
9,750 | 57,600
2,400 13,500
8,250 42,050
0,000 4,300
10,650 [ 51,250
1,600 12,600
6,850 43,600
0,000 6,600
8,450 | 49,600
8,900

32,550

0,600

40,850

10,000 20,100
0,000 32,550
10,000 __ 16,600
0,000| 36,050



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

R

BIB Name
23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago

k.

1

2 33 PEREIRA, Pedro

3 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
4 32 LOPES, Tiago

5 30 MENDES, Hugo

6 34 BARREIROS, Hugo

7 28 LOPES, Hugo

8 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

9 27 CAMPOS, Rui

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIP

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
GCP

LGC
GCP
LGC
CGG
LGC
SPCP
SPCP
SPCP

IGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
3,40
3,90
3,10
3,40
3,10
3,30
3,00
2,90

E Score
7,850

8,300
7,800
8,600
8,000
7,600
7,150
7,200
6,700

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30

12,050
11,700
11,700
11,400
11,400
10,400
10,150

9,900

9,300



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

R

BIB Name
34 BARREIROS, Hugo

k.

1

2 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

3 23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago
4 33 PEREIRA, Pedro

5 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
6 32 LOPES, Tiago

7 30 MENDES, Hugo

8 27 CAMPOS, Rui

9 28 LOPES, Hugo

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
LGC

SPCP
GCP
LGC
GCP
LGC
CGG

SPCP

SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,10
2,60
2,20
3,40
1,60
2,00
1,50
2,00
0,70

E Score
7,500

6,800
6,950
5,400
7,150
6,750
4,050
2,350
6,150

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
6,00

9,600
9,400
9,150
8,800
5,750
5,750
1,550
1,350
0,850



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

R

BIB Name
33 PEREIRA, Pedro

k.

1

2 28 LOPES, Hugo

3 34 BARREIROS, Hugo

4 32 LOPES, Tiago

5 30 MENDES, Hugo

6 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
7 23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago
8 27 CAMPOS, Rui

9 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
LGC

SPCP
LGC
LGC
CGG
GCP
GCP

SPCP

SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,00
2,30
2,10
2,20
1,60
2,20
2,20
1,60
2,30

E Score
7,950

8,250
8,300
8,000
8,250
7,600
7,550
7,650
6,750

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30

10,650
10,250
10,100
9,900
9,550
9,500
9,450
8,950
8,750



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—

JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme GCP 4,00 8,200 0,1 12,100 0,00 12,100
2 23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago GCP 3,60 8,500 0,1 12,000 0,00 12,000
3 33 PEREIRA, Pedro LGC 3,20 8,500 0,0 11,700 0,00 11,700
4 34 BARREIROS, Hugo LGC 1,60 9,150 0,0 10,750 0,00 10,750
5 28 LOPES, Hugo SPCP 2,20 8,350 0,0 10,550 0,00 10,550
6 30 MENDES, Hugo CGG 2,40 8,050 0,0 10,450 0,00 10,450
7 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar SPCP 1,60 8,700 0,0 10,300 0,00 10,300
8 32 LOPES, Tiago LGC 2,20 8,300 0,3 10,200 0,00 10,200
9 27 CAMPOS, Rui SPCP 1,60 8,450 0,0 10,050 0,00 10,050

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 16:07:05



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 32 LOPES, Tiago LGC 2,50 8,450 0,00 10,950
2 23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago GCP 2,50 8,100 0,00 10,600
3 33 PEREIRA, Pedro LGC 3,20 7,400 0,00 10,600
4 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme GCP 2,20 8,250 0,00 10,450
5 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar SPCP 2,40 7,100 0,00 9,500
6 28 LOPES, Hugo SPCP 2,50 6,850 0,00 9,350
7 30 MENDES, Hugo CGG 2,20 5,450 0,00 7,650
8 27 CAMPOS, Rui SPCP 2,00 7,400 3,00 6,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

R

BIB Name
33 PEREIRA, Pedro

k.

1

2 30 MENDES, Hugo

3 22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
4 32 LOPES, Tiago

5 23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago
6 29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

7 28 LOPES, Hugo

8 27 CAMPOS, Rui

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
LGC

CGG
GCP
LGC
GCP
SPCP
SPCP
SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,20
2,40
2,00
2,10
1,60
1,60
1,60
10,00

E Score
8,550

8,250
8,600
8,500
8,450
8,150
6,850
0,000

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,00

10,750
10,650
10,600
10,600
10,050
9,750
8,450
0,000



BIB
24

25
26
31
35

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUNIORES ELITE

Name Team Birth Date ID
MARTINS, Francisco GCP
RIBEIRO, Diogo GCP
SANTOS, Manuel GCP
VIEGAS, Hugo GCM
LECHAUD, LUIS LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 13:39:32



Rk. BIB Name
1 35 LECHAUD, LUIS

2 31 VIEGAS, Hugo

3 24 MARTINS, Francisco

4 26 SANTOS, Manuel

5 25 RIBEIRO, Diogo

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisdao e Elites

Team
LGC
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCM
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around

JUNIORES ELITE

[]

4,100
7,050
0,000

11,150

4,100
6,450
0,000

10,550

3,500
8,550
0,300

11,750

3,900
7,600
0,600

10,900

=

4,200
8,300
0,000

12,500

3,100
8,100
0,000

11,200

3,300
6,800
0,000

10,100

1,800
5,550
0,000

7,350

2,300
7,050
0,000

9,350

& o

3,200 4,000
8,650 8,100
0,000 0,000
11,850 12,100
3,600 4,000
8,700 8,000
0,000 0,000
12,300 12,000
2,200 2,400
7,950 8,550
0,300 0,000
9,850 10,950
2,200 3,600
8,100 8,150
0,300 0,000
10,000 11,750
3,100
7,400
0,300
10,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 17:05:57

=

3,00
9,05
0,00
12,05

3,20
8,75
0,00
11,95

3,00
8,45
0,00
11,45

2,90
7,55
0,00
10,45

2,30
8,60
0,00
10,90

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

l | Totals
2,600 21,100
8,350 49,500
0,000 0,000
10,950 70,600
3,900 21,900
7,900 47,900
0,000 0,000
11,800 69,800
2,800 17,200
7,950 48,250
0,000 0,600
10,750 | 64,850
2,100 16,500
8,250 45,200
0,000 0,900

10,350| 60,800

7,700
23,050
0,300

30,450



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 24 MARTINS, Francisco GCP 3,50 8,550 0,30 11,750
2 35 LECHAUD, LUIS LGC 4,10 7,050 0,00 11,150
3 26 SANTOS, Manuel GCP 3,90 7,600 0,60 10,900
4 31 VIEGAS, Hugo GCM 4,10 6,450 0,00 10,550

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



R

BIB Name
35 LECHAUD, LUIS

k.
1
2 31 VIEGAS, Hugo

3 24 MARTINS, Francisco
4 25 RIBEIRO, Diogo

5 26 SANTOS, Manuel

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

Team
LGC

GCM
GCP
GCP
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
3,10
3,30
2,30
1,80

E Score
8,300

8,100
6,800
7,050
5,550

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,500
11,200
10,100
9,350
7,350



R

BIB Name
31 VIEGAS, Hugo

K.

1

2 35 LECHAUD, LUIS

3 25 RIBEIRO, Diogo

4 26 SANTOS, Manuel

5 24 MARTINS, Francisco

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

Team
GCM

LGC
GCP
GCP
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

3,60
3,20
3,10
2,20
2,20

E Score
8,700

8,650
7,400
8,100
7,950

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,30

12,300
11,850
10,200
10,000

9,850



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

flmm—Y

JUNIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 26 SANTOS, Manuel GCP 1 3,60 8,150 0,0 11,750 0,00 11,025
2 1,60 8,700 0,0 10,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 16:08:05



R

BIB Name
35 LECHAUD, LUIS

k.
1
2 31 VIEGAS, Hugo

3 24 MARTINS, Francisco
4 25 RIBEIRO, Diogo

5 26 SANTOS, Manuel

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Team
LGC

GCM
GCP
GCP
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

D Score

3,00
3,20
3,00
2,30
2,90

E Score
9,050

8,750
8,450
8,600
7,550

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,050
11,950
11,450
10,900
10,450



R

BIB Name
31 VIEGAS, Hugo

k.

1

2 35 LECHAUD, LUIS

3 24 MARTINS, Francisco
4 26 SANTOS, Manuel

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Team
GCM

LGC
GCP
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

D Score

3,90
2,60
2,80
2,10

E Score
7,900

8,350
7,950
8,250

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,800
10,950
10,750
10,350



Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

RKk. Team
1 LISBOA GINASIO CLUBE

32 LOPES, Tiago

34 BARREIROS, Hugo
33 PEREIRA, Pedro
35 LECHAUD, LUIS

2 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES
22 BAPTISTA, Guilherme
23 HERNANDEZ, Tiago
24 MARTINS, Francisco
25 RIBEIRO, Diogo
26 SANTOS, Manuel

3 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO
27 CAMPOS, Rui
28 LOPES, Hugo
29 RIBEIRO, Gaspar

Men's artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Teams Results

JUNIORES EQUIPAS

[] e © T = ]

11,400
10,400
11,700
11,150
Totals 34,250

11,700
12,050
11,750

10,900
Totals 35,500

9,300

10,150

9,900

Totals 29,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @

5,750
9,600
8,800
12,500
30,900

5,750
9,150
10,100
9,350
7,350
28,600

1,350
0,850
9,400
11,600

21/05/72022 17:08:02

9,900 10,200
10,100 10,750
10,650 11,700
11,850 12,100

32,600 34,550

9,500 12,100
9,450 12,000
9,850 10,950
10,200
10,000 11,750
30,050 35,850

8,950 10,050
10,250 10,550
8,750 10,300
27,950 30,900

10,950

10,600
12,050
33,600

10,450
10,600
11,450
10,900
10,450
32,950

6,400
9,350
9,500
25,250

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

10,600

10,750
10,950
32,300 198,200

10,600
10,050
10,750

10,350
31,700 194,650

0,000
8,450
9,750
18,200 143,250



BIB
38

39
44
46

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

SENIORES
Name Team Birth Date ID
PENEDA, Eduardo GCM
DUARTE, Manuel GCP
BARROCA, Luis SPCP
ALMEIDA, Ricardo SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 23:54:40



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 46 ALMEIDA, Ricardo SPCP 5,20 7,800 0,00 13,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score
1 44 BARROCA, Luis SPCP 4,00 7,600
2 39 DUARTE, Manuel GCP 3,90 6,850
3 46 ALMEIDA, Ricardo SPCP 3,90 6,250

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00

11,600
10,750
10,150



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 38 PENEDA, Eduardo GCM 2,20 8,000 0,00 10,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 46 ALMEIDA, Ricardo SPCP 3,40 8,050 0,00 11,450

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



BIB
40

41
42

45
a7
48

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

SENIORES ELITE

Name Team Birth Date
ALMEIDA, Filipe GCP 2002
RAMOS, Diogo GCP

MARQUES , Marcelo GCP 2001
CAMPOS, Guilherme SPCP 2000
NOGUEIRA, José SPCP 2002
CATARINO, Joel CGTN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 23:55:22

40971



Rk.
1

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

BIB Name
47 NOGUEIRA, José

40 ALMEIDA, Filipe

48 CATARINO, Joel

42 MARQUES , Marcelo

41 RAMOS, Diogo

45 CAMPOS, Guilherme

Team
SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGTN
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

GCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

SPCP
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

SENIORES ELITE

[]

5,500
7,700
0,000

13,200

4,700
8,200
0,000

12,900

4,700
7,950
0,000

12,650

5,100
7,900
0,000

13,000

4,400
6,100
0,300

10,200

5,400
8,200
0,000

13,600

=

4,200
8,250
0,000

12,450

3,900
7,800
0,000

11,700

3,400
5,600
0,000

9,000

5,200
3,150
0,000

8,350

2,800
4,700
0,000

7,500

3,600
7,400
0,000

11,000

All Around

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

& o

4,200
8,050
0,000

12,250

4,100
8,250
0,000

12,350

4,000
7,700
0,000

11,700

3,100
7,500
0,300

10,300

3,300
6,250
0,300

9,250

4,800
9,200
0,000

14,000

4,800
9,150
0,000

13,950

4,000
8,900
0,000

12,900

4,000
9,100
0,000

13,100

4,000
9,400
0,000

13,400

4,800
9,150
0,000

13,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 21:27:14

=

4,10
8,45
0,00
12,55

3,00
9,10
0,00
12,10

3,60
8,10
0,00
11,70

3,40
7,80
0,00
11,20

2,90
8,80
0,00
11,70

[

4,200
8,200
0,000

12,400

3,600
7,850
0,000

11,450

4,100
7,300
0,000

11,400

3,100
7,750
0,000

10,850

3,400
7,000
0,000

10,400

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Totals

27,000
49,850
0,000

76,850

24,100
50,350
0,000

74,450

23,800
45,550
0,000

69,350

23,900
43,200
0,300

66,800

20,800
42,250
0,600

62,450

13,800
24,750
0,000

38,550



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

R

BIB Name
45 CAMPOS, Guilherme

47 NOGUEIRA, José

40 ALMEIDA, Filipe

k.

1

2

3 42 MARQUES , Marcelo
4

5 48 CATARINO, Joel

6

41 RAMOS, Diogo

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Team
SPCP

SPCP
GCP
GCP

CGTN
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

5,40
5,50
5,10
4,70
4,70
4,40

E Score
8,200

7,700
7,900
8,200
7,950
6,100

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30

13,600
13,200
13,000
12,900
12,650
10,200



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

R

BIB Name
47 NOGUEIRA, José

k.

1

2 40 ALMEIDA, Filipe

3 45 CAMPOS, Guilherme
4 48 CATARINO, Joel

5 42 MARQUES , Marcelo
6 41 RAMOS, Diogo

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Team
SPCP

GCP
SPCP
CGTN

GCP

GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
3,90
3,60
3,40
5,20
2,80

E Score
8,250

7,800
7,400
5,600
3,150
4,700

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,450
11,700
11,000
9,000
8,350
7,500



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 40 ALMEIDA, Filipe GCP
2 47 NOGUEIRA, José SPCP
3 48 CATARINO, Joel CGTN
4 42 MARQUES , Marcelo GCP
5 41 RAMOS, Diogo GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,10
4,20
4,00
3,10
3,30

E Score
8,250

8,050
7,700
7,500
6,250

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,30

12,350
12,250
11,700
10,300

9,250



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

flmm—Y

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score

1 47 NOGUEIRA, José SPCP 1 4,80 9,200 0,0 14,000 0,00 13,675
2 4,00 9,350 0,0 13,350

2 40 ALMEIDA, Filipe GCP 1 4,80 9,150 0,0 13,950 0,00 13,650
2 4,00 9,350 0,0 13,350

3 45 CAMPOS, Guilherme SPCP 1 4,80 9,150 0,0 13,950 0,00 13,600
2 4,00 9,250 0,0 13,250

4 41 RAMOS, Diogo GCP 1 4,00 9,400 0,0 13,400 0,00 12,850
2 3,20 9,100 0,0 12,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 20:33:14



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 47 NOGUEIRA, José SPCP
2 40 ALMEIDA, Filipe GCP
3 41 RAMOS, Diogo GCP
4 48 CATARINO, Joel CGTN
5 42 MARQUES , Marcelo GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,10
3,00
2,90
3,60
3,40

E Score
8,450

9,100
8,800
8,100
7,800

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,550
12,100
11,700
11,700
11,200



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 47 NOGUEIRA, José SPCP
2 40 ALMEIDA, Filipe GCP
3 48 CATARINO, Joel CGTN
4 42 MARQUES , Marcelo GCP
5 41 RAMOS, Diogo GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
3,60
4,10
3,10
3,40

E Score
8,200

7,850
7,300
7,750
7,000

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,400
11,450
11,400
10,850
10,400



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Men's artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

SENIORES EQUIPAS

Rk. Team I:I ﬁ éé r=‘ E l—[ Total

1 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

40 ALMEIDA, Filipe 12,900 11,700 12,350 13,950 12,100 11,450
39 DUARTE, Manuel 10,750

41 RAMOS, Diogo 10,200 7,500 9,250 13,400 11,700 10,400
42 MARQUES , Marcelo 13,000 8,350 10,300 13,100 11,200 10,850

Totals 36,100 30,800 31,900 40,450 35,000 32,700 206,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022 23:56:45
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BIB
28

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
71
72

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 div. - Ini.

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

Name Team
DANIEL, Maria GCM
CUNHA, Carolina GCM
CUNHA, Inés GCM
MATOS, Julieta ACMAIA
RODA, Matilde ACMAIA
CUNHA, Matilde C. ACMAIA
SOUSA, Beatriz P. ACMAIA
SILVA, Leonor B. ACMAIA
FREIRE, Ariana CARTY
OLIVEIRA, Ema SPCP
FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP
OLIVEIRA, Matilde VDA
GONCALVES, Franciszka EGGAIA
AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA
ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA
DANTAS, Daniela LGC
COSTA, Ana M. LGC
PIRES, Maria A. GCP
RIBEIRO, Helena GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Birth Date 1D



Rk.

1
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BIB Name

43 ROCHA, lIsadora

30 CUNHA, Carolina

38 OLIVEIRA, Ema

32 MATOS, Julieta

33 RODA, Matilde

42 AMORIM, Sofia

34 CUNHA, Matilde C.

45 COSTA, Ana M.

39 FREIRE, Mafalda

Campeonato Nacional 12 div. - Ini.

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

Team
EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

T

2,400
9,050
0,000

11,450

2,400
8,900
0,000

11,300

2,400
8,800
0,000

11,200

2,400
8,600
0,000

11,000

2,400
8,750
0,000

11,150

1,600
8,850
0,000

10,450

2,400
8,600
0,000

11,000

1,600
8,750
0,000

10,350

2,400
8,400
0,000
10,800

T

1,600
7,550
0,000

9,150

2,200
7,300
0,000

9,500

2,300
6,950
0,000

9,250

0,800
7,450
0,000

8,250

1,400
7,150
0,000

8,550

0,700
7,100
0,000

7,800

0,800
6,950
0,000

7,750

1,400
6,550
0,000

7,950

0,700
7,000
0,000

7,700

3,100
8,050
0,000

11,150

3,600
7,000
0,000

10,600

3,300
6,000
0,000

9,300

2,700
7,650
0,000

10,350

3,300
6,300
0,000

9,600

2,500
7,150
0,000

9,650

2,300
7,500
0,000

9,800

2,700
6,050
0,000

8,750

2,200
7,700
0,000
9,900

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

4,200
6,800
0,000

11,000

2,800
5,900
0,000

8,700

3,400
6,650
0,000

10,050

2,800
7,050
0,000

9,850

2,200
6,750
0,000

8,950

2,800
7,350
0,000

10,150

2,700
6,250
0,000

8,950

3,200
6,950
0,000

10,150

1,900
6,650
0,000

8,550

Totals

11,300
31,450
0,000

42,750

11,000
29,100
0,000

40,100

11,400
28,400
0,000

39,800

8,700
30,750
0,000

39,450

9,300
28,950
0,000

38,250

7,600
30,450
0,000

38,050

8,200
29,300
0,000

37,500

8,900
28,300
0,000

37,200

7,200
29,750
0,000

36,950



Rk.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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BIB Name
36 SILVA, Leonor B.

71 PIRES, Maria A.

35 SOUSA, Beatriz P.

40 OLIVEIRA, Matilde

Campeonato Nacional 12 div. - Ini.

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

41 GONCALVES, Francis EGGAIA

44 DANTAS, Daniela

72 RIBEIRO, Helena

31 CUNHA, Inés

28 DANIEL, Maria

Team
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
VDA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

T

1,600
8,400
0,000

10,000

2,400
8,800
0,000

11,200

1,600
8,350
0,000

9,950

2,400
8,450
0,000
10,850

1,600
8,550
0,000

10,150

2,400
8,600
0,000

11,000

2,400
8,550
0,000

10,950

1,600
8,600
0,000

10,200

1,600
8,650
0,000

10,250

T

0,800
7,350
0,000

8,150

0,800
4,900
0,000

5,700

0,800
7,050
0,000

7,850

1,000
5,600
0,000

6,600

0,700
6,550
0,000

7,250

0,700
5,800
0,000

6,500

0,700
6,100
0,000

6,800

0,700
6,650
0,000

7,350

0,700
5,650
0,000

6,350

2,900
6,700
0,000

9,600

2,600
6,700
0,000

9,300

2,500
7,600
0,000

10,100

2,600
6,200
0,000
8,800

2,300
6,400
0,000

8,700

2,400
5,400
0,000

7,800

2,800
4,550
0,000

7,350

2,500
7,450
0,000

9,950

2,500
6,950
0,000

9,450

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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[]

2,800
6,250
0,000

9,050

2,800
6,900
0,000

9,700

1,300
6,750
0,500

7,550

2,700
6,100
0,000
8,800

2,000
7,350
0,500

8,850

2,700
6,800
0,000

9,500

2,700
6,900
0,000

9,600

1,400
6,050
0,700

6,750

1,900
6,450
0,800
7,550

Totals

8,100
28,700
0,000

36,800

8,600
27,300
0,000

35,900

6,200
29,750
0,500

35,450

8,700
26,350
0,000

35,050

6,600
28,850
0,500

34,950

8,200
26,600
0,000

34,800

8,600
26,100
0,000

34,700

6,200
28,750
0,700

34,250

6,700
27,700
0,800

33,600



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 div. - Ini.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

Rk. BIB Name Team I\z || " 1\ |:| Totals

19 37 FREIRE, Ariana CARTY
D 1,600 0,400 2,200 1,100 5,300
E 8,150 6,100 5,550 6,250 26,050
Ded. 0,000 6,000 0,000 2,800 8,800

Final Score 9,750 0,500 7,750 4,550 22,550

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 16:42:33



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Scores Ded. final Final Score

1 43 ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA 1 2,40 9,000 0,0 11,400 0,0 11,450
2 2,40 9,050 0,0 11,450

2 30 CUNHA, Carolina GCM 1 2,40 8,900 0,0 11,300 0,0 11,300
2 2,40 8,850 0,0 11,250

3 38 OLIVEIRA, Ema SPCP 1 2,40 8,800 0,0 11,200 0,0 11,200
2 2,40 7,600 0,0 10,000

3 71 PIRES, Maria A. GCP 1 2,40 8,800 0,0 11,200 0,0 11,200
2 2,40 8,750 0,0 11,150

5 33 RODA, Matilde ACMAIA 1 2,40 8,500 0,0 10,900 0,0 11,150
2 2,40 8,750 0,0 11,150

6 32 MATOS, Julieta ACMAIA 1 2,40 8,600 0,0 11,000 0,0 11,000
2 2,40 8,550 0,0 10,950

6 34 CUNHA, Matilde C. ACMAIA 1 2,40 8,600 0,0 11,000 0,0 11,000
2 2,40 8,450 0,0 10,850

6 44 DANTAS, Daniela LGC 1 2,40 8,600 0,0 11,000 0,0 11,000
2 1,40 8,600 0,0 10,000

9 72 RIBEIRO, Helena GCP 1 2,00 8,300 0,0 10,300 0,0 10,950
2 2,40 8,550 0,0 10,950

10 40 OLIVEIRA, Matilde VDA 1 2,40 8,450 0,0 10,850 0,0 10,850
2 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800

11 39 FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP 1 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800 0,0 10,800
2 2,40 8,350 0,0 10,750

12 42 AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA 1 1,60 8,050 0,0 9,650 0,0 10,450
2 1,60 8,850 0,0 10,450

13 45 COSTA, Ana M. LGC 1 1,60 8,750 0,0 10,350 0,0 10,350
2 1,60 8,750 0,0 10,350

14 28 DANIEL, Maria GCM 1 1,60 8,550 0,0 10,150 0,0 10,250
2 1,60 8,650 0,0 10,250

15 31 CUNHA, Inés GCM 1 1,60 8,100 0,0 9,700 0,0 10,200
2 1,60 8,600 0,0 10,200

16 41 GONCALVES, Franciszka EGGAIA 1 1,60 8,550 0,0 10,150 0,0 10,150
2 1,60 8,500 0,0 10,100

17 36 SILVA, Leonor B. ACMAIA 1 1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000 0,0 10,000
2 1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950

18 35 SOUSA, Beatriz P. ACMAIA 1 1,60 7,850 0,0 9,450 0,0 9,950
2 1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950

19 37 FREIRE, Ariana CARTY 1 1,60 8,150 0,0 9,750 0,0 9,750
2 1,60 8,150 0,0 9,750

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 16:42:33



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 30 CUNHA, Carolina GCM 2,20 7,300 0,00 9,500
2 38 OLIVEIRA, Ema SPCP 2,30 6,950 0,00 9,250
3 43 ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA 1,60 7,550 0,00 9,150
4 33 RODA, Matilde ACMAIA 1,40 7,150 0,00 8,550
5 32 MATOS, Julieta ACMAIA 0,80 7,450 0,00 8,250
6 36 SILVA, Leonor B. ACMAIA 0,80 7,350 0,00 8,150
7 45 COSTA, Ana M. LGC 1,40 6,550 0,00 7,950
8 35 SOUSA, Beatriz P. ACMAIA 0,80 7,050 0,00 7,850
9 42 AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA 0,70 7,100 0,00 7,800

10 34 CUNHA, Matilde C. ACMAIA 0,80 6,950 0,00 7,750

11 39 FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP 0,70 7,000 0,00 7,700

12 31 CUNHA, Inés GCM 0,70 6,650 0,00 7,350

13 41 GONCALVES, Franciszka EGGAIA 0,70 6,550 0,00 7,250

14 72 RIBEIRO, Helena GCP 0,70 6,100 0,00 6,800

15 40 OLIVEIRA, Matilde VDA 1,00 5,600 0,00 6,600

16 44 DANTAS, Daniela LGC 0,70 5,800 0,00 6,500

17 28 DANIEL, Maria GCM 0,70 5,650 0,00 6,350

18 71 PIRES, Maria A. GCP 0,80 4,900 0,00 5,700

19 37 FREIRE, Ariana CARTY 0,40 6,100 6,00 0,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 43 ROCHA, Isadora EGGAIA 3,10 8,050 0,00 11,150
2 30 CUNHA, Carolina GCM 3,60 7,000 0,00 10,600
3 32 MATOS, Julieta ACMAIA 2,70 7,650 0,00 10,350
4 35 SOUSA, Beatriz P. ACMAIA 2,50 7,600 0,00 10,100
5 31 CUNHA, Inés GCM 2,50 7,450 0,00 9,950
6 39 FREIRE, Mafalda SPCP 2,20 7,700 0,00 9,900
7 34 CUNHA, Matilde C. ACMAIA 2,30 7,500 0,00 9,800
8 42 AMORIM, Sofia EGGAIA 2,50 7,150 0,00 9,650
9 36 SILVA, Leonor B. ACMAIA 2,90 6,700 0,00 9,600

10 33 RODA, Matilde ACMAIA 3,30 6,300 0,00 9,600

11 28 DANIEL, Maria GCM 2,50 6,950 0,00 9,450

12 71 PIRES, Maria A. GCP 2,60 6,700 0,00 9,300

13 38 OLIVEIRA, Ema SPCP 3,30 6,000 0,00 9,300

14 40 OLIVEIRA, Matilde VDA 2,60 6,200 0,00 8,800

15 45 COSTA, Ana M. LGC 2,70 6,050 0,00 8,750

16 41 GONCALVES, Franciszka EGGAIA 2,30 6,400 0,00 8,700

17 44 DANTAS, Daniela LGC 2,40 5,400 0,00 7,800

18 37 FREIRE, Ariana CARTY 2,20 5,550 0,00 7,750

19 72 RIBEIRO, Helena GCP 2,80 4,550 0,00 7,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022
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BIB Name

43
42
45
38
32
71
72
a4
36
33
34
41
40
30
39
35
28
31
37

ROCHA, Isadora
AMORIM, Sofia
COSTA, Ana M.
OLIVEIRA, Ema
MATOS, Julieta
PIRES, Maria A.
RIBEIRO, Helena
DANTAS, Daniela
SILVA, Leonor B.
RODA, Matilde
CUNHA, Matilde C.

GONCALVES, Franciszka

OLIVEIRA, Matilde
CUNHA, Carolina
FREIRE, Mafalda
SOUSA, Beatriz P.
DANIEL, Maria
CUNHA, Inés
FREIRE, Ariana

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Qualifications

Team

EGGAIA
EGGAIA
LGC
SPCP
ACMAIA
GCP
GCP
LGC
ACMAIA
ACMAIA
ACMAIA
EGGAIA
VDA
GCM
SPCP
ACMAIA
GCM
GCM
CARTY

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

"D" Score

4,20
2,80
3,20
3,40
2,80
2,80
2,70
2,70
2,80
2,20
2,70
2,00
2,70
2,80
1,90
1,30
1,90
1,40
1,10

"E" Score

6,800
7,350
6,950
6,650
7,050
6,900
6,900
6,800
6,250
6,750
6,250
7,350
6,100
5,900
6,650
6,750
6,450
6,050
6,250

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00 11,000
0,00 10,150
0,00 10,150
0,00 10,050

0,00 9,850
0,00 9,700
0,00 9,600
0,00 9,500
0,00 9,050
0,00 8,950
0,00 8,950
0,50 8,850
0,00 8,800
0,00 8,700
0,00 8,550
0,50 7,550
0,80 7,550
0,70 6,750
2,80 4,550



Campeonato Nacional 12 div. - Ini.

Rk. Team
1 ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA
32 MATOS, Julieta
33 RODA, Matilde
34 CUNHA, Matilde C.
35 SOUSA, Beatriz P.
36 SILVA, Leonor B.

2 ESCOLA DE GINASTICA DE GAIA
41 GONCALVES, Franciszka
42 AMORIM, Sofia
43 ROCHA, lIsadora

3 GINASIO CLUBE DA MAIA
28 DANIEL, Maria
30 CUNHA, Carolina
31 CUNHA, Inés

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Totals

Totals

Totals

Teams Results

T

11,000
11,150
11,000

9,950
10,000

33,150

10,150
10,450
11,450

32,050

10,250
11,300
10,200

31,750

Qualifications

I

8,250
8,550
7,750
7,850
8,150

24,950

7,250
7,800
9,150

24,200

6,350
9,500
7,350

23,200

10,350
9,600
9,800

10,100
9,600

30,250

8,700
9,650
11,150

29,500

9,450
10,600
9,950

30,000
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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I:I Total

9,850
8,950
8,950
7,550
9,050

8,850
10,150
11,000

7,550
8,700
6,750



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao - Juv.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birth Date
1 OLIVEIRA, Raquel CGOB
2 JESUS, Noa CGOB
3 SARAIVA, Béarbara CGOB
4 REIS, Joana SPCP
5 NAGATA, Nicole SPCP
6 MARQUES, M2 Eduarda ACMAIA
7 FERREIRINHA, Rita ACMAIA
8 JUSTO, Clara ACMAIA
9 AFONSO, Matilde ACMAIA
10 PONTES, Matilde ACMAIA
11 BENIGNO, Mafalda GCM
12 COSTA, Beatriz GCM
13 FERREIRA, Leonor GCM
14 MOUTA, Sofia GCM
15 PALHAIS, Maria GCM
16 MESQUITA, Madalena GCP
18 CARDOSO, Beatriz P. GCP
19 EMIDIO, Naria GCP
20 LOURO, Joana GCP
21 DUARTE, Rita EGGAIA
23 GONGCALVES, Claudia LGC
24 MONTEIRO, Joana LGC
25 ALMEIDA, Sarah LGC
26 MACHADO, Nicole LGC
27 HENRIQUES, Carolina CGG

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022
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1
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Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao - Juv.

BIB Name

4 REIS, Joana

7 FERREIRINHA, Rita

24 MONTEIRO, Joana

8 JUSTO, Clara

9 AFONSO, Matilde

25 ALMEIDA, Sarah

5 NAGATA, Nicole

20 LOURO, Joana

21 DUARTE, Rita

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

T

Team
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

3,400
8,633
0,000

12,033

3,400
8,833
0,000

12,233

3,400
8,533
0,000

11,933

3,400
8,533
0,000

11,933

3,400
8,467
0,000

11,867

3,200
8,567
0,000

11,767

3,400
8,100
0,000

11,500

3,200
8,267
0,000

11,467

1,600
8,400
0,000
10,000

T

3,900
6,733
0,000

10,633

4,200
7,733
0,000

11,933

4,000
6,433
0,000

10,433

3,900
6,933
0,000

10,833

3,200
7,200
0,000

10,400

2,300
7,267
0,000

9,567

2,800
7,833
0,000

10,633

2,100
6,533
0,000

8,633

2,200
7,167
0,000
9,367

4,700
7,433
0,000

12,133

3,600
7,300
0,000

10,900

4,500
7,800
0,000

12,300

4,000
7,800
0,000

11,800

3,400
7,633
0,000

11,033

3,300
8,033
0,000

11,333

3,600
6,533
0,000

10,133

4,700
5,567
0,000

10,267

3,900
5,233
0,000

9,133

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

[]

5,500
7,250
0,000

12,750

4,700
7,300
0,000

12,000

4,800
7,400
0,000

12,200

4,100
7,400
0,000
11,500

4,200
7,200
0,000

11,400

4,300
7,250
0,000

11,550

4,400
6,650
0,000

11,050

4,300
7,750
0,000

12,050

4,200
7,650
0,000

11,850

Totals

17,500
30,050
0,000

47,550

15,900
31,166
0,000

47,066

16,700
30,166
0,000

46,866

15,400
30,666
0,000

46,066

14,200
30,500
0,000

44,700

13,100
31,117
0,000

44,217

14,200
29,117
0,000

43,317

14,300
28,117
0,000

42,417

11,900
28,450
0,000

40,350



Rk.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao - Juv.

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

BIB Name Team

16 MESQUITA, Madalen: Gcp

D
E
Ded.
Final Score

12 COSTA, Beatriz GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

13 FERREIRA, Leonor GcMm
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

11 BENIGNO, Mafalda &cMm
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

26 MACHADO, Nicole LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

3 SARAIVA, Barbara cGoB
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
10 PONTES, Matilde ACMAIA

D
E
Ded.
Final Score

27 HENRIQUES, Carolini cGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

15 PALHAIS, Maria GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

T

3,400
8,500
0,100

11,800

2,400
8,400
0,000

10,800

2,400
8,400
0,000

10,800

2,400
8,267
0,000
10,667

3,200
8,467
0,000

11,667

3,200
8,467
0,000

11,667

2,400
8,233
0,000

10,633

2,400
8,200
0,000

10,600

1,600
8,367
0,000
9,967

T

2,500
7,433
0,000

9,933

2,800
6,700
0,000

9,500

1,300
7,933
0,000

9,233

1,300
7,467
0,000
8,767

2,100
5,767
2,000

5,867

2,700
6,433
2,000

7,133

1,400
6,100
0,000

7,500

1,900
4,933
0,000

6,833

2,000
6,800
0,000

8,800

3,500
3,700
0,000

7,200

3,600
6,067
0,000

9,667

2,600
7,267
0,000

9,867

2,900
6,400
0,000
9,300

3,000
7,567
0,000

10,567

3,400
6,533
0,000

9,933

3,200
7,067
0,000

10,267

3,700
5,600
0,000

9,300

2,600
6,267
0,000
8,867

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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[]

4,000
7,250
0,000

11,250

4,100
5,800
0,000

9,900

2,600
6,850
0,000

9,450

3,100
7,250
0,000
10,350

2,900
7,650
0,000

10,550

3,600
5,950
0,000

9,550

2,800
6,300
0,000

9,100

3,500
7,000
0,000

10,500

3,300
6,100
0,000

9,400

Totals

13,400
26,883
0,100

40,183

12,900
26,967
0,000

39,867

8,900
30,450
0,000

39,350

9,700
29,384
0,000

39,084

11,200
29,450
2,000

38,650

12,900
27,384
2,000

38,284

9,800
27,700
0,000

37,500

11,500
25,733
0,000

37,233

9,500
27,534
0,000

37,034



Rk.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao - Juv.

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Competition

T

BIB Name Team

18 CARDOSO, Beatriz P. GcpP

D
E
Ded.
Final Score
14 MOUTA, Sofia GCM
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
2 JESUS, Noa CGOB
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
19 EMIDIO, Nuria GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
1 OLIVEIRA, Raquel ccos
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
23 GONCALVES, Claudiz LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
6 MARQUES, M& Eduar ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

2,000
8,567
0,000

10,567

1,600
8,400
0,000

10,000

2,400
8,300
0,000

10,700

T

0,800
5,733
0,000

6,533

0,700
6,067
0,000

6,767

1,900
5,400
0,000

7,300

2,700
4,367
0,000
7,067

2,800
6,767
0,000

9,567

0,700
5,867
0,000

6,567

3,100
6,433
0,000

9,533

2,400
6,633
0,000

9,033

2,500
5,433
0,000

7,933

3,500
5,367
0,000

8,867

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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[]

2,700
6,400
0,000

9,100

2,700
6,850
0,000

9,550

2,000
6,850
0,000

8,850

3,900
6,900
0,000

10,800

Totals

8,600
27,134
0,000

35,734

7,400
27,950
0,000

35,350

8,800
25,983
0,000

34,783

10,100
16,633
0,000

26,733

2,800
6,767
0,000

9,567

0,700
5,867
0,000

]
Ul
(0]
N

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divis&o e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Scores Ded. final Final Score

1 7 FERREIRINHA, Rita ACMAIA 1 3,40 8,833 0,0 12,233 0,0 12,233
2 3,20 7,333 0,0 10,533

2 4 REIS, Joana SPCP 1 3,40 8,633 0,0 12,033 0,0 12,033
2 3,20 7,567 0,0 10,767

3 24 MONTEIRO, Joana LGC 1 3,40 8,533 0,0 11,933 0,0 11,933
2 3,20 8,467 0,0 11,667

3 8 JUSTO, Clara ACMAIA 1 3,40 8,533 0,0 11,933 0,0 11,933
2 3,20 8,533 0,0 11,733

5 9 AFONSO, Matilde ACMAIA 1 3,40 8,467 0,0 11,867 0,0 11,867
2 3,20 8,567 0,0 11,767

6 16 MESQUITA, Madalena GCP 1 3,20 8,500 0,0 11,700 0,0 11,800
2 3,40 8,500 0,1 11,800

7 25 ALMEIDA, Sarah LGC 1 3,20 8,567 0,0 11,767 0,0 11,767
2 2,40 8,500 0,0 10,900

8 26 MACHADO, Nicole LGC 1 3,20 8,467 0,0 11,667 0,0 11,667
2 2,40 8,033 0,0 10,433

8 3 SARAIVA, Barbara CcGOB 1 3,20 8,467 0,0 11,667 0,0 11,667
2 3,40 7,233 0,0 10,633

10 5 NAGATA, Nicole SPCP 1 3,40 8,100 0,0 11,500 0,0 11,500
2 3,20 8,200 0,0 11,400

11 20 LOURO, Joana GCP 3,20 8,267 0,0 11,467 0,0 11,467

12 12 COSTA, Beatriz GCM 1 3,40 7,233 0,0 10,633 0,0 10,800
2 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800

13 13 FERREIRA, Leonor GCM 1 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800 0,0 10,800
2 1,60 8,233 0,0 9,833

14 2 JESUS, Noa cGoB 1 2,40 8,300 0,0 10,700 0,0 10,700
2 1,60 8,533 0,0 10,133

15 11 BENIGNO, Mafalda GCM 1 2,40 8,267 0,0 10,667 0,0 10,667
2 1,60 8,333 0,0 9,933

16 10 PONTES, Matilde ACMAIA 1 2,40 8,233 0,0 10,633 0,0 10,633
2 1,60 8,467 0,0 10,067

17 27 HENRIQUES, Carolina CGG 1 2,40 8,200 0,0 10,600 0,0 10,600
2 1,60 7,800 0,0 9,400

18 18 CARDOSO, Beatriz P. GCP 1 2,00 8,567 0,0 10,567 0,0 10,567
2 2,40 8,100 0,0 10,500

19 21 DUARTE, Rita EGGAIA 1 2,40 7,267 0,0 9,667 0,0 10,000
2 1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000

20 14 MOUTA, Sofia GCM 1 1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000 0,0 10,000
2 1,60 8,133 0,0 9,733

21 15 PALHAIS, Maria GCM 1 1,60 8,100 0,0 9,700 0,0 9,967
2 1,60 8,367 0,0 9,967

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 12:10:49



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Rk

BIB Name

FERREIRINHA, Rita
JUSTO, Clara
NAGATA, Nicole

H 00 0 N

REIS, Joana
MONTEIRO, Joana

9 AFONSO, Matilde

16 MESQUITA, Madalena
12 COSTA, Beatriz

25 ALMEIDA, Sarah
OLIVEIRA, Raquel
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DUARTE, Rita
FERREIRA, Leonor
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PR
a M
NP
o r

LOURO, Joana
PONTES, Matilde
JESUS, Noa
SARAIVA, Barbara

[
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EMIDIO, Nuaria
HENRIQUES, Carolina
MOUTA, Sofia
GONCALVES, Claudia
CARDOSO, Beatriz P.
MACHADO, Nicole
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Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Team

ACMAIA
ACMAIA
SPCP
SPCP
LGC
ACMAIA
GCP
GCM
LGC
CGOB
EGGAIA
GCM
GCM
GCM
GCP
ACMAIA
CGOB
CGOB
GCP
CGG
GCM
LGC
GCP
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

"D" Score

4,20
3,90
2,80
3,90
4,00
3,20
2,50
3,20
2,30
2,80
2,20
1,30
2,00
1,30
2,10
1,40
1,90
2,70
2,70
1,90
0,70
0,70
0,80
2,10

"E" Score

7,733
6,933
7,833
6,733
6,433
7,200
7,433
6,700
7,267
6,767
7,167
7,933
6,800
7,467
6,533
6,100
5,400
6,433
4,367
4,933
6,067
5,867
5,733
5,767

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00 11,933
0,00 10,833
0,00 10,633
0,00 10,633
0,00 10,433
0,00 10,400

0,00 9,933
0,00 9,900
0,00 9,567
0,00 9,567
0,00 9,367
0,00 9,233
0,00 8,800
0,00 8,767
0,00 8,633
0,00 7,500
0,00 7,300
2,00 7,133
0,00 7,067
0,00 6,833
0,00 6,767
0,00 6,567
0,00 6,533
2,00 5,867



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 24 MONTEIRO, Joana LGC 4,50 7,800 0,00 12,300
2 4 REIS, Joana SPCP 4,70 7,433 0,00 12,133
3 8 JUSTO, Clara ACMAIA 4,00 7,800 0,00 11,800
4 25 ALMEIDA, Sarah LGC 3,30 8,033 0,00 11,333
5 9 AFONSO, Matilde ACMAIA 3,40 7,633 0,00 11,033
6 7 FERREIRINHA, Rita ACMAIA 3,60 7,300 0,00 10,900
7 26 MACHADO, Nicole LGC 3,00 7,567 0,00 10,567
8 10 PONTES, Matilde ACMAIA 3,20 7,067 0,00 10,267
9 20 LOURO, Joana GCP 4,70 5,567 0,00 10,267

10 NAGATA, Nicole SPCP 3,60 6,533 0,00 10,133

11 SARAIVA, Barbara CGOB 3,40 6,533 0,00 9,933

12 13 FERREIRA, Leonor GCM 2,60 7,267 0,00 9,867

13 12 COSTA, Beatriz GCM 3,60 6,067 0,00 9,667

14 18 CARDOSO, Beatriz P. GCP 3,10 6,433 0,00 9,533

15 11 BENIGNO, Mafalda GCM 2,90 6,400 0,00 9,300

16 27 HENRIQUES, Carolina CGG 3,70 5,600 0,00 9,300

17 21 DUARTE, Rita EGGAIA 3,90 5,233 0,00 9,133

18 14 MOUTA, Sofia GCM 2,40 6,633 0,00 9,033

19 15 PALHAIS, Maria GCM 2,60 6,267 0,00 8,867

20 19 EMIDIO, Naria GCP 3,50 5,367 0,00 8,867

21 2 JESUS, Noa CGOB 2,50 5,433 0,00 7,933

22 16 MESQUITA, Madalena GCP 3,50 3,700 0,00 7,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

BIB Name

REIS, Joana
MONTEIRO, Joana
LOURO, Joana
FERREIRINHA, Rita
DUARTE, Rita
ALMEIDA, Sarah
JUSTO, Clara
AFONSO, Matilde
MESQUITA, Madalena
NAGATA, Nicole
EMIDIO, Nuaria
MACHADO, Nicole
HENRIQUES, Carolina
BENIGNO, Mafalda
COSTA, Beatriz
MOUTA, Sofia
SARAIVA, Barbara
FERREIRA, Leonor
PALHAIS, Maria
CARDOSO, Beatriz P.
PONTES, Matilde
JESUS, Noa

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Team

SPCP
LGC
GCP

ACMAIA
EGGAIA
LGC
ACMAIA
ACMAIA
GCP

SPCP
GCP
LGC
CGG
GCM
GCM
GCM

CGOB
GCM
GCM
GCP

ACMAIA

CGOB

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

"D" Score

5,50
4,80
4,30
4,70
4,20
4,30
4,10
4,20
4,00
4,40
3,90
2,90
3,50
3,10
4,10
2,70
3,60
2,60
3,30
2,70
2,80
2,00

"E" Score

7,250
7,400
7,750
7,300
7,650
7,250
7,400
7,200
7,250
6,650
6,900
7,650
7,000
7,250
5,800
6,850
5,950
6,850
6,100
6,400
6,300
6,850

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,750
12,200
12,050
12,000
11,850
11,550
11,500
11,400
11,250
11,050
10,800
10,550
10,500
10,350
9,900
9,550
9,550
9,450
9,400
9,100
9,100
8,850



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao - Juv.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

Rk. Team T: ]]=I.[ . I:I Total

1 ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA
6 MARQUES, M2 Eduarda

7 FERREIRINHA, Rita 12,233 11,933 10,900 12,000
8 JUSTO, Clara 11,933 10,833 11,800 11,500
9 AFONSO, Matilde 11,867 10,400 11,033 11,400
10 PONTES, Matilde 10,633 7,500 10,267 9,100
Totals 36,033 33,167 33,733 34,900
2 LISBOA GINASIO CLUBE
25 ALMEIDA, Sarah 11,767 9,567 11,333 11,550
26 MACHADO, Nicole 11,667 5,867 10,567 10,550
23 GONCALVES, Claudia 6,567
24 MONTEIRO, Joana 11,933 10,433 12,300 12,200
Totals 35,367 26,567 34,200 34,300
3 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES
16 MESQUITA, Madalena 11,800 9,933 7,200 11,250
18 CARDOSO, Beatriz P. 10,567 6,533 9,533 9,100
19 EMIDIO, Nuria 7,067 8,867 10,800
20 LOURO, Joana 11,467 8,633 10,267 12,050
Totals 33,834 25,633 28,667 34,100
4  GINASIO CLUBE DA MAIA
11 BENIGNO, Mafalda 10,667 8,767 9,300 10,350
12 COSTA, Beatriz 10,800 9,900 9,667 9,900
13 FERREIRA, Leonor 10,800 9,233 9,867 9,450
14 MOUTA, Sofia 10,000 6,767 9,033 9,550
15 PALHAIS, Maria 9,967 8,800 8,867 9,400
Totals 32,267 27,933 28,833 29,800
5 C. GIN. OLIVEIRA DO BAIRRO
1 OLIVEIRA, Raquel 9,567
2 JESUS, Noa 10,700 7,300 7,933 8,850
3 SARAIVA, Barbara 11,667 7,133 9,933 9,550
Totals 22,367 24,000 17,867 18,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 12:22:03



BIB
46

a7
49
50
51
53
54

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Name
CARVALHO, Catarina

TROPA, M. Francisca
SILVA, Natacha
BARRETO, Margarida
CORREIA, Beatriz
TEIXEIRA, Sara
MARQUES, Carolina

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUNIORES

2170572022

Team Birth Date ID
GCP

GCP
CGG
LGC
LGC
SPCP
SPCP



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

JUNIORES

Rk. BIB Name Team I‘= || " —

1 49 SILVA, Natacha CGG
D 3,400 2,100 4,000
E 8,600 7,450 5,500
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,000 9,550 9,500
2 46 CARVALHO, Catarina GcpP
D 3,400 1,400 4,300
E 8,450 7,500 4,800
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,850 8,900 9,100
3 47 TROPA, M. Francisca GcpP
D 3,200 2,000 3,900
E 8,150 7,100 5,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,350 9,100 9,800
4 54 MARQUES, Carolina spcpP
D 2,400 1,600 3,700
E 8,650 7,550 6,300
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,050 9,150 10,000
5 53 TEIXEIRA, Sara SPCP
D 2,400 1,000 3,600
E 8,400 6,650 6,800
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,800 7,650 10,400
6 51 CORREIA, Beatriz LGC
D 2,400 0,800 3,500
E 8,300 6,450 6,000
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,700 7,250 9,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

L]

4,100
6,650
0,000

10,750

4,100
7,400
0,000

11,500

3,300
6,350
0,000

9,650

3,100
6,250
0,000

9,350

3,200
6,400
0,000
9,600

2,800
6,950
0,000

9,750

Totals

13,600
28,200
0,000

41,800

13,200
28,150
0,000

41,350

12,400
27,500
0,000

39,900

10,800
28,750
0,000

39,550

10,200
28,250
0,000

38,450

9,500
27,700
0,000

37,200

3



Rk.
1

4

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

BIB Name Team
49 SILVA, Natacha CGG

46 CARVALHO, Catarina GCP

54 MARQUES, Carolina SPCP

53 TEIXEIRA, Sara SPCP

51 CORREIA, Beatriz LGC

Qualifications

—_—

JUNIORES
D Score E score Ded. Scores
1 3,40 8,600 0,0 12,000
2 3,20 8,800 0,0 12,000
1 3,40 8,450 0,0 11,850
2 3,20 8,350 0,0 11,550
1 2,40 8,650 0,0 11,050
2 2,60 8,350 0,0 10,950
1 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800
2 1,60 8,550 0,0 10,150
1 2,40 8,300 0,0 10,700
2 1,60 8,350 0,0 9,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 20:38:59

Ded. Final
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Final Score
12,000

11,700

11,000

10,475

10,325



R

BIB Name
49 SILVA, Natacha

k.

1

2 54 MARQUES, Carolina
3 47 TROPA, M. Francisca
4 46 CARVALHO, Catarina
5 53 TEIXEIRA, Sara

6 51 CORREIA, Beatriz

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
CGG

SPCP
GCP
GCP

SPCP
LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,10
1,60
2,00
1,40
1,00
0,80

E Score
7,450

7,550
7,100
7,500
6,650
6,450

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9,550
9,150
9,100
8,900
7,650
7,250



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 53 TEIXEIRA, Sara SPCP 3,60 6,800 0,00 10,400
2 54 MARQUES, Carolina SPCP 3,70 6,300 0,00 10,000
3 47 TROPA, M. Francisca GCP 3,90 5,900 0,00 9,800
4 51 CORREIA, Beatriz LGC 3,50 6,000 0,00 9,500
5 49 SILVA, Natacha CGG 4,00 5,500 0,00 9,500
6 46 CARVALHO, Catarina GCP 4,30 4,800 0,00 9,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 46 CARVALHO, Catarina GCP 4,10 7,400 0,00 11,500
2 49 SILVA, Natacha CGG 4,10 6,650 0,00 10,750
3 51 CORREIA, Beatriz LGC 2,80 6,950 0,00 9,750
4 47 TROPA, M. Francisca GCP 3,30 6,350 0,00 9,650
5 B3 TEIXEIRA, Sara SPCP 3,20 6,400 0,00 9,600
6 54 MARQUES, Carolina SPCP 3,10 6,250 0,00 9,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUNIORES ELITE

BIB Name Team Birth Date ID
48 MENEZES, Maria GCP
52 CALISTO, Maria LGC
55 ALVES, Gabriela SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

JUNIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team I‘= || " —

1 48 MENEZES, Maria GCP

D 3,600 3,600 4,500
E 8,550 6,250 6,500
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,150 9,850 11,000
2 52 CALISTO, Maria LGC
D 3,600 2,900 4,500
E 8,750 6,750 5,750
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,350 9,650 10,250
3 55 ALVES, Gabriela SPCP
D 3,200 3,300 3,900
E 8,500 7,350 5,600
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,700 10,650 9,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

L]

4,400
7,650
0,000

12,050

4,200
7,300
0,000

11,500

4,200
7,400
0,000

11,600

Totals

16,100
28,950
0,000

15,200
28,550
0,000

14,600
28,850
0,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

flmm—Y

JUNIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score

1 48 MENEZES, Maria GCP 1 3,60 8,550 0,0 12,150 0,00 12,175
2 3,80 8,400 0,0 12,200

2 52 CALISTO, Maria LGC 1 3,60 8,750 0,0 12,350 0,00 11,900
2 3,00 8,450 0,0 11,450

3 55 ALVES, Gabriela SPCP 1 3,20 8,500 0,0 11,700 0,00 11,600
2 3,00 8,500 0,0 11,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 21:28:39



55 ALVES, Gabriela
48 MENEZES, Maria
52 CALISTO, Maria

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score

SPCP 3,30 7,350 0,00 10,650
GCP 3,60 6,250 0,00 9,850
LGC 2,90 6,750 0,00 9,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



48 MENEZES, Maria
52 CALISTO, Maria
55 ALVES, Gabriela

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

JUNIORES ELITE

Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
GCP 4,50 6,500 0,00 11,000
LGC 4,50 5,750 0,00 10,250
SPCP 3,90 5,600 0,00 9,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



48 MENEZES, Maria
55 ALVES, Gabriela
52 CALISTO, Maria

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES ELITE

Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score

GCP 4,40 7,650 0,00 12,050
SPCP 4,20 7,400 0,00 11,600
LGC 4,20 7,300 0,00 11,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Rk. Team
1 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES
46 CARVALHO, Catarina
47 TROPA, M. Francisca
48 MENEZES, Maria

2 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO
53 TEIXEIRA, Sara
54 MARQUES, Carolina
55 ALVES, Gabriela

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Totals

Totals

Teams Results

T

11,850
11,350
12,150

35,350

10,800
11,050
11,700

33,550

JUNIORES

I

8,900
9,100
9,850

27,850

7,650
9,150
10,650

27,450

9,100
9,800
11,000

29,900

10,400
10,000
9,500

29,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 23:12:54

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

I:I Total

11,500
9,650
12,050

9,600
9,350
11,600



BIB
57

58
61
67
70

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

SENIORES
Name Team Birth Date ID
SILVA, Marta GCP
ROCHA, Leonor GCP
AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
RODRIGUES, Rita F. SPCP
CONCEICAO, Noémia CGOB

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

SENIORES

Rk. BIB Name Team I‘= || " —

1 61 AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
D 3,400 3,500 4,100
E 8,750 5,250 5,600
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,150 8,750 9,700
2 67 RODRIGUES, Rita F. spcp
D 3,400 1,600 4,000
E 8,800 6,300 6,300
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,200 7,900 10,300
3 70 CONCEICAO, Noémie ccoB
D 3,200 2,200 4,200
E 8,300 6,400 6,500
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,500 8,600 10,700
4 58 ROCHA, Leonor GCP
D 3,200 2,100 3,500
E 8,550 7,600 5,600
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,750 9,700 9,100
5 57 SILVA, Marta GCP
D 3,400 1,900 4,600
E 8,250 7,200 4,700
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,650 9,100 9,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

L]

4,200
6,600
0,000

10,800

4,300
6,850
0,300

10,850

4,100
6,350
0,000

10,450

3,300
6,800
0,000

10,100

3,400
6,600
0,000

10,000

Totals

15,200
26,200
0,000

41,400

13,300
28,250
0,300

41,250

13,700
27,550
0,000

41,250

12,100
28,550
0,000

40,650

13,300
26,750
0,000

40,050



Rk.
1

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

BIB Name Team
61 AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
67 RODRIGUES, Rita F. SPCP
58 ROCHA, Leonor GCP
70 CONCEIGCAO, Noémia CGOB
57 SILVA, Marta GCP

Qualifications

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 20:55:44

—_—
SENIORES
D Score E score Ded. Scores
1 3,40 8,750 0,0 12,150
2 2,40 8,700 0,0 11,100
1 3,40 8,800 0,0 12,200
2 2,40 8,600 0,0 11,000
1 3,20 8,550 0,0 11,750
2 2,60 8,650 0,0 11,250
1 3,20 8,300 0,0 11,500
2 3,20 8,000 0,0 11,200
1 3,40 8,250 0,0 11,650
2 2,20 8,500 0,0 10,700

Ded. Final
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Final Score
11,625

11,600

11,500

11,350

11,175



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team
1 58 ROCHA, Leonor GCP
2 57 SILVA, Marta GCP
3 61 AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
4 70 CONCEICAO, Noémia CGOB
5 67 RODRIGUES, Rita F. SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

2,10
1,90
3,50
2,20
1,60

E Score
7,600

7,200
5,250
6,400
6,300

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9,700
9,100
8,750
8,600
7,900



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name _ Team
1 70 CONCEICAO, Noémia CGOB
2 67 RODRIGUES, Rita F. SPCP
3 61 AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
4 57 SILVA, Marta GCP
5 58 ROCHA, Leonor GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
4,00
4,10
4,60
3,50

E Score
6,500

6,300
5,600
4,700
5,600

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10,700
10,300
9,700
9,300
9,100



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team
1 67 RODRIGUES, Rita F. SPCP
2 61 AGUAS, Beatriz ACMAIA
3 70 CONCEICAO, Noémia CGOB
4 58 ROCHA, Leonor GCP
5 57 SILVA, Marta GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,30
4,20
4,10
3,30
3,40

E Score
6,850

6,600
6,350
6,800
6,600

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10,850
10,800
10,450
10,100
10,000



BIB
59

60
62

65
68
69

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

SENIORES ELITE

Name Team
PARENTE, Mariana GCP
MENDES, Maria J. GCP
MARTINS, Filipa ACMAIA
MARIANITO, Mariana LGC
SOBRAL, Lia SPCP
COSTA, Mafalda SPCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 2170572022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Birth Date

2005
1996
2000
2004
2005

ID

12254



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team I‘= || " —

1 60 MENDES, Maria J. GCP

D 3,600 2,200 4,600
E 8,500 8,150 8,100
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,100 10,350 12,700
2 69 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP
D 3,600 3,600 4,600
E 8,500 6,800 7,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,100 10,400 12,500
3 68 SOBRAL, Lia SPCP
D 3,600 4,000 4,300
E 8,550 7,650 6,550
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,150 11,650 10,850
4 59 PARENTE, Mariana GcP
D 3,200 4,600 4,200
E 8,500 6,300 6,400
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 11,700 10,900 10,600
5 65 MARIANITO, Mariana LGC
D 4,600
E 8,000
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 12,600
6 62 MARTINS, Filipa ACMAIA
D 5,600
E 8,200
Ded. 0,000
Final Score 13,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

L]

4,200
8,050
0,000

12,250

4,500
7,300
0,000

11,800

4,100
7,450
0,000

11,550

4,300
7,450
0,000

11,750

4,300
6,700
0,000
11,000

Totals

14,600
32,800
0,000

47,400

16,300
30,500
0,000

46,800

16,000
30,200
0,000

46,200

16,300
28,650
0,000

44,950

8,900
14,700
0,000

23,600

5,600
8,200
0,000

13,800



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

flmm—Y

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score

1 68 SOBRAL, Lia SPCP 1 3,60 8,550 0,0 12,150 0,00 12,050
2 3,40 8,550 0,0 11,950

2 69 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP 1 3,60 8,500 0,0 12,100 0,00 11,925
2 3,20 8,550 0,0 11,750

3 59 PARENTE, Mariana GCP 1 3,20 8,500 0,0 11,700 0,00 11,750
2 3,20 8,600 0,0 11,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 21:03:44



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 62 MARTINS, Filipa ACMAIA
2 68 SOBRAL, Lia SPCP
3 59 PARENTE, Mariana GCP
4 69 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP
5 60 MENDES, Maria J. GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

5,60
4,00
4,60
3,60
2,20

E Score
8,200

7,650
6,300
6,800
8,150

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

13,800
11,650
10,900
10,400
10,350



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

I\

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 60 MENDES, Maria J. GCP
2 65 MARIANITO, Mariana LGC
3 69 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP
4 68 SOBRAL, Lia SPCP
5 59 PARENTE, Mariana GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,60
4,60
4,60
4,30
4,20

E Score
8,100

8,000
7,900
6,550
6,400

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,700
12,600
12,500
10,850
10,600



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES ELITE

Rk. BIB Name Team
1 60 MENDES, Maria J. GCP
2 69 COSTA, Mafalda SPCP
3 59 PARENTE, Mariana GCP
4 68 SOBRAL, Lia SPCP
5 65 MARIANITO, Mariana LGC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022

D Score

4,20
4,50
4,30
4,10
4,30

E Score
8,050

7,300
7,450
7,450
6,700

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,250
11,800
11,750
11,550
11,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites

women's Artistic Gymnastics

RKk. Team
1 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO
67 RODRIGUES, Rita F.
68 SOBRAL, Lia
69 COSTA, Mafalda

Totals
2 GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES
57 SILVA, Marta
58 ROCHA, Leonor
59 PARENTE, Mariana
60 MENDES, Maria J.
Totals

Teams Results

T

12,200
12,150
12,100

36,450

11,650
11,750
11,700
12,100

35,550

Qualifications

SENIORES

I

7,900
11,650
10,400

29,950

9,100
9,700
10,900
10,350

30,950

10,300
10,850
12,500

33,650

9,300
9,100
10,600
12,700

32,600

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 21/05/2022 21:09:43

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

I:I Total

10,850
11,550
11,800

10,000
10,100
11,750
12,250
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BIB
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUNIORES
Name Team Birth Date ID
GOMES, Maria FCG
TEIXEIRA, Catarina FCG
SILVA, Mariana S. FCG
PINTO, Sofia FCG
RATILAL, Joana GCP
BRAZHNYK, Marina GCP
SANTOS, Helena A4
FIGUEIREDO, Carolina A4
COELHO, Maria A4
SANTOS, Bruna A4
POLIDO, Valéria LGC
PATROCINIO, Maria LGC
JESUS, Laura CGF
GONGALVES, Maria M. BFC
NUNES, Isabel BFC
FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca BFC
ABREU, Maria Margarida BFC
AMORIM, Lia EGGAIA
LOPES, Lara EGGAIA
RODRIGUES, Maria Clara ACMAIA
TEIXEIRA, Maria P. CBP
RIBEIRO, Mariana CBP
FERREIRA, Mafalda CBP
ANTUNES, Inés CARTY
ALMEIDA, Béarbara CARTY
CUNHA, Matilde CGG
MARTINS, Maria CGG
RIBEIRO, Penélope CGG
REIS, Ana SPCP
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022



Rk.

1

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

BIB Name Team
71 AMORIM, Lia EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
82 REIS, Ana SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
79 CUNHA, Matilde CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
76 FERREIRA, Mafalda cBp
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
64 POLIDO, Valéria LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
70 ABREU, Maria Margal BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
67 GONCALVES, Maria N\ BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
80 MARTINS, Maria CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

JUNIORES

T

3,200
7,367
0,000

10,567

3,200
8,533
0,000

11,733

2,400
8,700
0,000

11,100

2,600
7,433
0,000

10,033

2,400
8,767
0,000

11,167

2,400
8,933
0,000

11,333

2,400
9,133
0,000

11,533

2,400
8,667
0,000

11,067

T

3,300
7,600
0,000

10,900

2,500
6,833
0,000

9,333

1,800
7,367
0,000

9,167

2,100
7,800
0,000

9,900

2,500
6,800
0,000

9,300

1,800
5,167
0,000
6,967

1,900
5,867
0,000
7,767

1,500
6,867
0,000

8,367

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

/)

3,300
7,533
0,000

10,833

3,300
7,633
0,000

10,933

3,400
8,033
0,000

11,433

3,900
7,900
0,000

11,800

3,900
6,733
0,000

10,633

4,000
8,267
0,000
12,267

2,100
8,267
0,000
10,367

2,700
8,433
0,000

11,133

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

4,200
8,433
0,000

12,633

4,200
7,700
0,000

11,900

3,900
8,067
0,000

11,967

3,900
6,933
0,000

10,833

4,500
6,600
0,000

11,100

4,200
7,167
0,000
11,367

4,100
7,700
0,000
11,800

2,700
8,167
0,000

10,867

Totals

14,000
30,934
0,000

44,934

13,200
30,700
0,000

43,900

11,500
32,167
0,000

43,667

12,500
30,066
0,000

42,566

13,300
28,900
0,000

42,200

12,400
29,533
0,000

41,933

10,500
30,966
0,000

41,466

9,300
32,134
0,000

41,434



Rk.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

BIB Name Team
54 GOMES, Maria FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
59 BRAZHNYK, Marina Gcp
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
68 NUNES, Isabel BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
57 PINTO, Sofia FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA FriBFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P. cBp
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
65 PATROCINIO, Maria LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

JUNIORES

T

2,400
8,767
0,000

11,167

2,400
7,900
0,000

10,300

2,600
9,200
0,000

11,800

2,400
8,700
0,000
11,100

2,400
8,500
0,000

10,900

2,400
8,633
0,000

11,033

2,400
8,333
0,000

10,733

2,400
8,300
0,000

10,700

T

2,400
7,667
0,000

10,067

1,900
6,400
0,000

8,300

1,800
7,500
0,000

9,300

1,900
5,567
0,000
7,467

2,400
7,700
0,000
10,100

2,800
6,433
0,000
9,233

1,800
6,367
0,000

8,167

1,200
5,867
0,000

7,067

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

2,800
6,333
0,000

9,133

3,300
8,033
0,000

11,333

2,200
5,167
0,000

7,367

4,200
6,033
0,000

10,233

2,100
7,367
0,000
9,467

2,500
7,267
0,000
9,767

2,400
7,033
0,000

9,433

3,800
6,600
0,000

10,400

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

2,700
7,633
0,000

10,333

2,700
7,100
0,000

9,800

3,500
7,567
0,000

11,067

3,200
7,400
0,000
10,600

2,400
6,500
0,000

8,900

2,700
6,167
0,000
8,867

2,600
7,900
0,000

10,500

3,300
7,200
0,000

10,500

Totals

10,300
30,400
0,000

40,700

10,300
29,433
0,000

39,733

10,100
29,433
0,000

39,533

11,700
27,700
0,000

39,400

9,300
30,067
0,000

39,367

10,400
28,500
0,000

38,900

9,200
29,633
0,000

38,833

10,700
27,967
0,000

38,667



Rk.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

BIB Name

77 ANTUNES, Inés

62 COELHO, Maria

66 JESUS, Laura

60 SANTOS, Helena

78 ALMEIDA, Barbara

81 RIBEIRO, Penélope

63 SANTOS, Bruna

56 SILVA, Mariana S.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

Team

CARTY
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

A4
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGF
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

A4
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CARTY
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

CGG
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

A4
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

FCG
D
E
Ded.

Final Score

JUNIORES

T

2,400
8,733
0,000

11,133

2,400
8,367
0,000

10,767

1,600
8,400
0,000

10,000

2,400
8,200
0,000

10,600

2,400
8,400
0,000

10,800

2,400
8,433
0,000

10,833

2,400
8,767
0,000

11,167

1,600
8,700
0,000

10,300

T

1,900
6,500
0,000

8,400

1,200
5,067
0,000

6,267

1,200
6,800
0,000

8,000

1,200
3,000
0,000

4,200

2,000
5,833
0,000

7,833

1,000
6,700
4,000

3,700

1,200
5,100
0,000

6,300

1,200
5,567
0,000

6,767

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

1,800
6,367
0,000

8,167

2,400
7,733
0,000

10,133

2,000
6,967
0,000

8,967

2,600
7,667
0,000
10,267

2,400
5,200
0,000
7,600

2,800
7,633
0,000

10,433

2,600
5,933
0,000

8,533

2,000
6,067
0,000

8,067

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

2,700
7,433
0,000

10,133

3,400
7,067
0,000

10,467

2,500
6,700
0,000

9,200

3,900
7,167
0,000

11,067

2,600
7,267
0,000
9,867

2,600
7,800
0,000

10,400

2,500
6,533
0,000

9,033

2,300
7,067
0,000

9,367

Totals

8,800
29,033
0,000

37,833

9,400
28,234
0,000

37,634

7,300
28,867
0,000

36,167

10,100
26,033
0,000

36,133

9,400
26,700
0,000

36,100

8,800
30,566
4,000

35,366

8,700
26,334
0,000

35,034

7,100
27,400
0,000

34,500



Rk.

25

26

27

28

29

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

BIB Name Team
58 RATILAL, Joana GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
72 LOPES, Lara EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
61 FIGUEIREDO, Carolir A4
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
75 RIBEIRO, Mariana CBP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
73 RODRIGUES, Maria C ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

JUNIORES

T

2,400
8,333
0,000

10,733

2,000
8,233
0,000

10,233

T

1,100
6,333
2,000

5,433

1,200
5,667
0,000
6,867

1,800
7,800
0,000

9,600

2,600
5,867
0,000

8,467

1,600
8,400
2,000

8,000

2,400
7,233
0,000
9,633

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

1,900
7,467
0,000

9,367

0,800
8,500
8,000

1,300

Totals

8,000
28,000
2,000

34,000

3,600
16,633
2,000

18,233

4,400
21,400
8,000

17,800

1,800
7,800
0,000

9,600

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—
JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina FCG 2,60 9,200 0,0 11,800 0,00 11,800
2 82 REIS, Ana SPCP 3,20 8,533 0,0 11,733 0,00 11,733
3 67 GONCALVES, Maria M. BFC 2,40 9,133 0,0 11,533 0,00 11,533
4 70 ABREU, Maria Margarida BFC 2,40 8,933 0,0 11,333 0,00 11,333
5 54 GOMES, Maria FCG 2,40 8,767 0,0 11,167 0,00 11,167
5 63 SANTOS, Bruna A4 2,40 8,767 0,0 11,167 0,00 11,167
5 64 POLIDO, Valéria LGC 2,40 8,767 0,0 11,167 0,00 11,167
8 77 ANTUNES, Inés CARTY 2,40 8,733 0,0 11,133 0,00 11,133
9 68 NUNES, Isabel BFC 2,40 8,700 0,0 11,100 0,00 11,100
9 79 CUNHA, Matilde CGG 2,40 8,700 0,0 11,100 0,00 11,100
11 80 MARTINS, Maria CGG 2,40 8,667 0,0 11,067 0,00 11,067
12 69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca BFC 2,40 8,633 0,0 11,033 0,00 11,033
13 57 PINTO, Sofia FCG 2,40 8,500 0,0 10,900 0,00 10,900
14 81 RIBEIRO, Penélope CGG 2,40 8,433 0,0 10,833 0,00 10,833
15 78 ALMEIDA, Béarbara CARTY 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800 0,00 10,800
16 62 COELHO, Maria A4 2,40 8,367 0,0 10,767 0,00 10,767
17 58 RATILAL, Joana GCP 2,40 8,333 0,0 10,733 0,00 10,733
17 74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P. CBP 2,40 8,333 0,0 10,733 0,00 10,733
19 65 PATROCINIO, Maria LGC 2,40 8,300 0,0 10,700 0,00 10,700
20 60 SANTOS, Helena A4 2,40 8,200 0,0 10,600 0,00 10,600

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 13:55:19



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—
JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
21 71 AMORIM, Lia EGGAIA 3,20 7,367 0,0 10,567 0,00 10,567
22 56 SILVA, Mariana S. FCG 1,60 8,700 0,0 10,300 0,00 10,300
23 59 BRAZHNYK, Marina GCP 2,40 7,900 0,0 10,300 0,00 10,300
24 72 LOPES, Lara EGGAIA 2,00 8,233 0,0 10,233 0,00 10,233
25 76 FERREIRA, Mafalda CBP 2,60 7,433 0,0 10,033 0,00 10,033
26 66 JESUS, Laura CGF 1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000 0,00 10,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 13:55:19



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisdo
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
1 71 AMORIM, Lia EGGAIA 3,30 7,600 0,00 10,900
2 57 PINTO, Sofia FCG 2,40 7,700 0,00 10,100
3 54 GOMES, Maria FCG 2,40 7,667 0,00 10,067
4 76 FERREIRA, Mafalda CBP 2,10 7,800 0,00 9,900
5 75 RIBEIRO, Mariana CBP 1,80 7,800 0,00 9,600
6 82 REIS, Ana SPCP 2,50 6,833 0,00 9,333
7 55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina FCG 1,80 7,500 0,00 9,300
8 64 POLIDO, Valéria LGC 2,50 6,800 0,00 9,300
9 69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca BFC 2,80 6,433 0,00 9,233
10 79 CUNHA, Matilde CGG 1,80 7,367 0,00 9,167
11 77 ANTUNES, Inés CARTY 1,90 6,500 0,00 8,400
12 80 MARTINS, Maria CGG 1,50 6,867 0,00 8,367
13 59 BRAZHNYK, Marina GCP 1,90 6,400 0,00 8,300
14 74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P. CBP 1,80 6,367 0,00 8,167
15 66 JESUS, Laura CGF 1,20 6,800 0,00 8,000
16 78 ALMEIDA, Béarbara CARTY 2,00 5,833 0,00 7,833
17 67 GONCALVES, Maria M. BFC 1,90 5,867 0,00 7,767
18 68 NUNES, Isabel BFC 1,90 5,567 0,00 7,467
19 65 PATROCINIO, Maria LGC 1,20 5,867 0,00 7,067
20 70 ABREU, Maria Margarida BFC 1,80 5,167 0,00 6,967
21 61 FIGUEIREDO, Carolina A4 1,20 5,667 0,00 6,867
22 56 SILVA, Mariana S. FCG 1,20 5,567 0,00 6,767
23 63 SANTOS, Bruna A4 1,20 5,100 0,00 6,300
24 62 COELHO, Maria A4 1,20 5,067 0,00 6,267
25 58 RATILAL, Joana GCP 1,10 6,333 2,00 5,433
26 60 SANTOS, Helena A4 1,20 3,000 0,00 4,200
27 81 RIBEIRO, Penélope CGG 1,00 6,700 4,00 3,700

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

BIB Name
70 ABREU, Maria Margarida

76 FERREIRA, Mafalda
79 CUNHA, Matilde

59 BRAZHNYK, Marina
80 MARTINS, Maria

82 REIS, Ana

71 AMORIM, Lia

64 POLIDO, Valéria

81 RIBEIRO, Penélope
65 PATROCINIO, Maria
67 GONCALVES, Maria M.
60 SANTOS, Helena

68 NUNES, Isabel

62 COELHO, Maria

69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca
61 FIGUEIREDO, Carolina
57 PINTO, Sofia

74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P.

54 GOMES, Maria

66 JESUS, Laura

63 SANTOS, Bruna

58 RATILAL, Joana

77 ANTUNES, Inés

56 SILVA, Mariana S.

72 LOPES, Lara

78 ALMEIDA, Béarbara

55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao

I\

JUNIORES

Team
BFC

CBP
CGG
GCP
CGG
SPCP
EGGAIA
LGC
CGG
LGC
BFC
A4
BFC
A4
BFC
A4
FCG
CBP
FCG
CGF
A4
GCP
CARTY
FCG
EGGAIA
CARTY
FCG

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D Score

4,00
3,90
3,40
3,30
2,70
3,30
3,30
3,90
2,80
3,80
2,10
2,60
4,20
2,40
2,50
2,40
2,10
2,40
2,80
2,00
2,60
2,60
1,80
2,00
1,60
2,40
2,20

E Score
8,267

7,900
8,033
8,033
8,433
7,633
7,533
6,733
7,633
6,600
8,267
7,667
6,033
7,733
7,267
7,233
7,367
7,033
6,333
6,967
5,933
5,867
6,367
6,067
8,400
5,200
5,167

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,00

12,267
11,800
11,433
11,333
11,133
10,933
10,833
10,633
10,433
10,400
10,367
10,267
10,233
10,133
9,767
9,633
9,467
9,433
9,133
8,967
8,533
8,467
8,167
8,067
8,000
7,600
7,367



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

BIB Name
71 AMORIM, Lia

79 CUNHA, Matilde

82 REIS, Ana

67 GONCALVES, Maria M.
70 ABREU, Maria Margarida
64 POLIDO, Valéria

55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina
60 SANTOS, Helena

80 MARTINS, Maria

76 FERREIRA, Mafalda
68 NUNES, Isabel

74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P.

65 PATROCINIO, Maria
62 COELHO, Maria

81 RIBEIRO, Penélope

54 GOMES, Maria

77 ANTUNES, Inés

78 ALMEIDA, Barbara

59 BRAZHNYK, Marina
58 RATILAL, Joana

56 SILVA, Mariana S.

66 JESUS, Laura

63 SANTOS, Bruna

57 PINTO, Sofia

69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca
61 FIGUEIREDO, Carolina

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUNIORES

Team
EGGAIA

CGG
SPCP
BFC
BFC
LGC
FCG
A4
CGG
CBP
BFC
CBP
LGC
A4
CGG
FCG
CARTY
CARTY
GCP
GCP
FCG
CGF
A4
FCG
BFC
A4

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

D Score

4,20
3,90
4,20
4,10
4,20
4,50
3,50
3,90
2,70
3,90
3,20
2,60
3,30
3,40
2,60
2,70
2,70
2,60
2,70
1,90
2,30
2,50
2,50
2,40
2,70
0,80

E Score
8,433

8,067
7,700
7,700
7,167
6,600
7,567
7,167
8,167
6,933
7,400
7,900
7,200
7,067
7,800
7,633
7,433
7,267
7,100
7,467
7,067
6,700
6,533
6,500
6,167
8,500

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,00

12,633
11,967
11,900
11,800
11,367
11,100
11,067
11,067
10,867
10,833
10,600
10,500
10,500
10,467
10,400
10,333
10,133
9,867
9,800
9,367
9,367
9,200
9,033
8,900
8,867
1,300



Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

RKk. Team

1 BOAVISTA FC
67 GONCALVES, Maria M.
68 NUNES, Isabel

69 FIGUEIRA, MARIA Francisca

70 ABREU, Maria Margarida

2 FUTEBOL CLUBE DE GAIA
54 GOMES, Maria
55 TEIXEIRA, Catarina
56 SILVA, Mariana S.
57 PINTO, Sofia

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Teams Results

JUNIORES

T i —

3 CLUBE DE GIN. DE GUIMARAES - GUIMAGYM

79 CUNHA, Matilde
80 MARTINS, Maria
81 RIBEIRO, Penélope

4 CLUBE A4
60 SANTOS, Helena
61 FIGUEIREDO, Carolina
62 COELHO, Maria
63 SANTOS, Bruna

5 CBP2012 - BASQUETEBOL CLUBE DE PENAFIEL

74 TEIXEIRA, Maria P.
75 RIBEIRO, Mariana
76 FERREIRA, Mafalda

11,533 7,767 10,367

11,100 7,467 10,233

11,033 9,233 9,767

11,333 6,967 12,267

Totals 33,966 24,467 32,867
11,167 10,067 9,133

11,800 9,300 7,367

10,300 6,767 8,067

10,900 10,100 9,467

Totals 33,867 29,467 26,667
11,100 9,167 11,433

11,067 8,367 11,133

10,833 3,700 10,433

Totals 33,000 21,233 33,000
10,600 4,200 10,267

6,867 9,633

10,767 6,267 10,133

11,167 6,300 8,533

Totals 32,534 19,433 30,033
10,733 8,167 9,433

9,600
10,033 9,900 11,800
Totals 20,766 27,667 21,233

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 17:50:44

[l

10,600
8,867
11,367

30,833

10,333
11,067
9,367
8,900

30,767

11,967
10,867
10,400

33,233

11,067
1,300
10,467
9,033

30,567

10,500

10,833
21,333

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

Total

122,133

120,467

112,567

90,999



BIB
3
4
5
6
7

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.

Name
RIBEIRO, Ana I.

FERNANDES, Maria B.

LOPES, Maria C.
ALVES, Carolina S.
MARTINS, Madalena
MONTEIRO, Sara
MELO, Sara
PARANHOS, Joana
GABRIEAL, Lara
MENDES , Inés
FERREIRA, Maria L.
FERNANDES, Maria
CABACO, Sofia
MOREIRA, Sofia
ALVES, Ema

MAIA, Inés

JESUS, Eva
BARROS, Lilou
CAMPOQOS, Carolina
SILVA, Mara
TEIXEIRA, Ariana
PAIVA, Eva

SGRO, Valerie
RAPOSEIRO, Sophia

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

JUVENIS

22/05/72022

Team Birth Date ID
ACMAIA

ACMAIA
CGTN
CGTN
CGTN
SPCP
SPCP
SPCP
SPCP
BFC
FCG
GCP
CGG
CGG
CGG
VDA
CGF
CGF
CBP
CBP
CBP
A4
A4
CNA



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.

Rk. BIB Name
1 25 SILVA, Mara

2 13 PARANHOS, Joana

3 15 MENDES , Inés

4 16 FERREIRA, Maria L.

5 19 MOREIRA, Sofia

6 27 PAIVA, Eva

7 18 CABACO, Sofia

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

8 7 MARTINS, Madalena CGTN

Team
CBP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
A4
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

JUVENIS

T

2,000
8,267
0,000

10,267

2,400
8,733
0,000

11,133

2,400
9,033
0,000

11,433

2,400
8,900
0,000

11,300

2,400
8,533
0,000

10,933

2,400
8,167
0,000
10,567

2,400
8,767
0,000
11,167

2,000
8,667
0,000

10,667

T

1,500
7,900
0,000

9,400

1,900
7,300
0,000

9,200

1,900
7,400
0,000

9,300

1,900
8,167
0,000

10,067

1,200
6,200
0,000
7,400

1,200
6,000
0,000

7,200

1,200
7,133
0,000
8,333

1,200
7,300
0,000

8,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

/)

4,000
8,267
0,000

12,267

2,700
7,433
0,000

10,133

3,200
6,300
0,000

9,500

2,500
7,267
0,000

9,767

4,200
7,700
0,000
11,900

3,300
8,000
0,000

11,300

3,000
6,833
0,000

9,833

2,400
6,167
0,000

8,567

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

3,900
7,333
0,000

11,233

3,400
7,500
0,000

10,900

3,300
7,567
0,000

10,867

2,700
6,700
0,000

9,400

2,600
7,433
0,000
10,033

3,200
7,767
0,000
10,967

2,500
7,233
0,000
9,733

3,600
7,233
0,000

10,833

Totals

11,400
31,767
0,000

43,167

10,400
30,966
0,000

41,366

10,800
30,300
0,000

41,100

9,500
31,033
0,000

40,533

10,400
29,866
0,000

40,266

10,100
29,934
0,000

40,034

9,100
29,967
0,000

39,067

9,200
29,367
0,000

38,567



Rk.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.

BIB Name
12 MELO, Sara

20 ALVES, Ema

11 MONTEIRO, Sara

6 ALVES, Carolina S.

3 RIBEIRO, Ana I.

29 RAPOSEIRO, Sophia

14 GABRIEAL, Lara

17 FERNANDES, Maria

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

Team
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CGG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CGTN
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CNA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

JUVENIS

T

2,400
8,500
0,000

10,900

2,400
8,467
0,000

10,867

2,400
8,467
0,000

10,867

2,400
8,233
0,000

10,633

1,600
8,667
0,000

10,267

1,600
8,900
0,000

10,500

1,600
8,267
0,000

9,867

3,200
8,667
0,000

11,867

T

1,200
6,833
0,000

8,033

1,200
7,033
0,000

8,233

1,200
7,167
0,000

8,367

1,200
7,400
0,000
8,600

1,200
7,133
0,000
8,333

1,200
7,000
0,000

8,200

1,200
5,967
0,000

7,167

1,300
5,267
0,000

6,567

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

2,300
6,900
0,000

9,200

2,600
6,067
0,000

8,667

2,700
7,633
0,000

10,333

2,400
6,667
0,000
9,067

2,000
6,867
0,000
8,867

2,600
7,067
0,000
9,667

2,200
8,233
0,000

10,433

2,800
7,000
0,000

9,800

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

3,300
7,133
0,000

10,433

3,200
7,500
0,000

10,700

2,600
5,900
0,000

8,500

2,500
7,067
0,000
9,567

3,000
7,333
0,000

10,333

2,000
7,400
0,000
9,400

2,600
7,467
0,000

10,067

2,800
6,433
0,000

9,233

Totals

9,200
29,367
0,000

38,567

9,400
29,067
0,000

38,467

8,900
29,167
0,000

38,067

8,500
29,366
0,000

37,866

7,800
30,000
0,000

37,800

7,400
30,367
0,000

37,767

7,600
29,934
0,000

37,534

10,100
27,367
0,000

37,467



Rk.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

JUVENIS

T

T

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

L]

BIB Name Team 't
5 LOPES, Maria C. CGTN
D 1,600 1,200 2,400 1,800
E 8,533 7,367 6,467 7,133
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,133 8,567 8,867 8,933
24 CAMPOS, Carolina cBP
D 1,600 1,200 2,500 1,300
E 8,333 5,867 6,400 7,733
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 9,933 7,067 8,900 9,033
22 JESUS, Eva CGF
D 1,600 1,300 2,300 1,900
E 8,867 5,700 6,100 6,233
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,467 7,000 8,400 8,133
28 SGRO, Valerie Ad
D 1,600 1,200 1,800 1,500
E 8,400 6,200 5,000 6,633
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,000 7,400 6,800 8,133
26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana CBP
D 1,600 1,200 1,200 2,000
E 8,567 7,233 6,000 7,867
Ded. 0,000 0,000 2,000 2,000
Final Score 10,167 8,433 5,200 7,867
21 MAIA, Inés VDA
D 1,600 0,600 2,400
E 7,867 5,000 6,500
Ded. 0,000 2,000 0,000
Final Score 9,467 3,600 8,900
23 BARROS, Lilou CGF
D 1,600 2,600
E 8,967 6,133
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 10,567 8,733
4 FERNANDES, Maria E ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

Totals

7,000
29,500
0,000

36,500

6,600
28,333
0,000

34,933

7,100
26,900
0,000

34,000

6,100
26,233
0,000

32,333

6,000
29,667
4,000

31,667

4,600
19,367
2,000

21,967

4,200
15,100
0,000

19,300

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

JUVENIS

Rk. BIB Name Team I‘= || " 'ammt |:| Totals

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—
JUVENIS
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 17 FERNANDES, Maria GCP 1 3,20 8,667 0,0 11,867 0,00 11,867
2 2,40 7,600 0,0 10,000
2 15 MENDES , Inés BFC 1 2,40 8,767 0,0 11,167 0,00 11,433
2 2,40 9,033 0,0 11,433
3 16 FERREIRA, Maria L. FCG 1 2,40 8,700 0,0 11,100 0,00 11,300
2 2,40 8,900 0,0 11,300
4 18 CABACO, Sofia CGG 1 2,40 8,533 0,0 10,933 0,00 11,167
2 2,40 8,767 0,0 11,167
5 13 PARANHOS, Joana SPCP 1 2,40 8,733 0,0 11,133 0,00 11,133
2 2,40 8,633 0,0 11,033
6 19 MOREIRA, Sofia CGG 1 2,40 8,533 0,0 10,933 0,00 10,933
2 2,40 8,400 0,0 10,800
7 12 MELO, Sara SPCP 1 2,40 8,367 0,0 10,767 0,00 10,900
2 2,40 8,500 0,0 10,900
8 11 MONTEIRO, Sara SPCP 1 1,60 8,600 0,0 10,200 0,00 10,867
2 2,40 8,467 0,0 10,867
9 20 ALVES, Ema CGG 1 2,40 8,433 0,0 10,833 0,00 10,867
2 2,40 8,467 0,0 10,867
10 7 MARTINS, Madalena CGTN 1 2,00 8,667 0,0 10,667 0,00 10,667
2 2,00 7,500 0,3 9,200
11 6 ALVES, Carolina S. CGTN 1 2,00 8,467 0,0 10,467 0,00 10,633
2 2,40 8,233 0,0 10,633
12 23 BARROS, Lilou CGF 1 1,60 8,967 0,0 10,567 0,00 10,567
2 1,60 8,467 0,0 10,067
13 27 PAIVA, Eva Ad 1 2,40 8,167 0,0 10,567 0,00 10,567
2 1,60 8,600 0,0 10,200
14 29 RAPOSEIRO, Sophia CNA 1 1,60 8,767 0,0 10,367 0,00 10,500
2 1,60 8,900 0,0 10,500
15 22 JESUS, Eva CGF 1 1,60 8,533 0,0 10,133 0,00 10,467
2 1,60 8,867 0,0 10,467
16 3 RIBEIRO, Ana I. ACMAIA 1 1,60 8,567 0,0 10,167 0,00 10,267
2 1,60 8,667 0,0 10,267
17 25 SILVA, Mara CBP 1 2,00 8,267 0,0 10,267 0,00 10,267
2 2,00 7,367 0,0 9,367
18 26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana CBP 1 1,60 8,567 0,0 10,167 0,00 10,167
2 1,60 8,567 0,0 10,167
19 5 LOPES, Maria C. CGTN 1,60 8,533 0,0 10,133 0,00 10,133
20 28 SGRO, Valerie A4 1,60 8,400 0,0 10,000 0,00 10,000

N P

1,60 8,333 0,0 9,933

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 11:45:44



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

flmm—Y

SENIORES EQUIPAS

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score
21 24 CAMPQOS, Carolina CBP 1 1,60
2 1,60
22 14 GABRIEAL, Lara SPCP 1 1,60
2 1,60
23 21 MAIA, Inés VDA 1 1,60
2 1,60

7,967
8,333

8,267
7,833

7,867
7,733

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 11:45:44

E score Ded. Scores

9,567
9,933

9,867
9,433

9,467
9,333

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Final Score

0,00 9,933
0,00 9,867
0,00 9,467



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
10
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 diviséao
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUVENIS

BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
16 FERREIRA, Maria L. FCG 1,90 8,167 0,00 10,067
25 SILVA, Mara CBP 1,50 7,900 0,00 9,400
15 MENDES , Inés BFC 1,90 7,400 0,00 9,300
13 PARANHOS, Joana SPCP 1,90 7,300 0,00 9,200

6 ALVES, Carolina S. CGTN 1,20 7,400 0,00 8,600

5 LOPES, Maria C. CGTN 1,20 7,367 0,00 8,567

7 MARTINS, Madalena CGTN 1,20 7,300 0,00 8,500
26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana CBP 1,20 7,233 0,00 8,433
11 MONTEIRO, Sara SPCP 1,20 7,167 0,00 8,367

3 RIBEIRO, Ana I. ACMAIA 1,20 7,133 0,00 8,333
18 CABACO, Sofia CGG 1,20 7,133 0,00 8,333
20 ALVES, Ema CGG 1,20 7,033 0,00 8,233
29 RAPOSEIRO, Sophia CNA 1,20 7,000 0,00 8,200
12 MELO, Sara SPCP 1,20 6,833 0,00 8,033
19 MOREIRA, Sofia CGG 1,20 6,200 0,00 7,400
28 SGRO, Valerie A4 1,20 6,200 0,00 7,400
27 PAIVA, Eva A4 1,20 6,000 0,00 7,200
14 GABRIEAL, Lara SPCP 1,20 5,967 0,00 7,167
24 CAMPOS, Carolina CBP 1,20 5,867 0,00 7,067
22 JESUS, Eva CGF 1,30 5,700 0,00 7,000
17 FERNANDES, Maria GCP 1,30 5,267 0,00 6,567
21 MAIA, Inés VDA 0,60 5,000 2,00 3,600

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 divisao e Elites - Sen

BIB Name
25 SILVA, Mara

19 MOREIRA, Sofia
27 PAIVA, Eva
14 GABRIEAL, Lara
11 MONTEIRO, Sara
13 PARANHOS, Joana
18 CABAGO, Sofia
17 FERNANDES, Maria
16 FERREIRA, Maria L.
29 RAPOSEIRO, Sophia
15 MENDES , Inés
12 MELO, Sara

6 ALVES, Carolina S.
21 MAIA, Inés
24 CAMPOS, Carolina

3 RIBEIRO, Ana I.

5 LOPES, Maria C.
20 ALVES, Ema

7 MARTINS, Madalena
22 JESUS, Eva
28 SGRO, Valerie
26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana

I\

JUVENIS

Team
CBP

CGG
A4
SPCP
SPCP
SPCP
CGG
GCP
FCG
CNA
BFC
SPCP
CGTN
VDA
CBP
ACMAIA
CGTN
CGG
CGTN
CGF
A4
CBP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D Score

4,00
4,20
3,30
2,20
2,70
2,70
3,00
2,80
2,50
2,60
3,20
2,30
2,40
2,40
2,50
2,00
2,40
2,60
2,40
2,30
1,80
1,20

E Score
8,267

7,700
8,000
8,233
7,633
7,433
6,833
7,000
7,267
7,067
6,300
6,900
6,667
6,500
6,400
6,867
6,467
6,067
6,167
6,100
5,000
6,000

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00

12,267
11,900
11,300
10,433
10,333
10,133
9,833
9,800
9,767
9,667
9,500
9,200
9,067
8,900
8,900
8,867
8,867
8,667
8,567
8,400
6,800
5,200



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

BIB Name
25 SILVA, Mara

27 PAIVA, Eva
13 PARANHOS, Joana
15 MENDES , Inés

7 MARTINS, Madalena
20 ALVES, Ema
12 MELO, Sara

3 RIBEIRO, Ana I.
14 GABRIEAL, Lara
19 MOREIRA, Sofia
18 CABACO, Sofia

6 ALVES, Carolina S.
29 RAPOSEIRO, Sophia
16 FERREIRA, Maria L.
17 FERNANDES, Maria
24 CAMPOS, Carolina

5 LOPES, Maria C.
23 BARROS, Lilou
11 MONTEIRO, Sara
28 SGRO, Valerie
22 JESUS, Eva
26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

JUVENIS

Team
CBP

A4
SPCP
BFC
CGTN
CGG
SPCP
ACMAIA
SPCP
CGG
CGG
CGTN
CNA
FCG
GCP
CBP
CGTN
CGF
SPCP
A4
CGF
CBP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

D Score

3,90
3,20
3,40
3,30
3,60
3,20
3,30
3,00
2,60
2,60
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,70
2,80
1,30
1,80
2,60
2,60
1,50
1,90
2,00

E Score
7,333

7,767
7,500
7,567
7,233
7,500
7,133
7,333
7,467
7,433
7,233
7,067
7,400
6,700
6,433
7,733
7,133
6,133
5,900
6,633
6,233
7,867

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00

11,233
10,967
10,900
10,867
10,833
10,700
10,433
10,333
10,067
10,033
9,733
9,567
9,400
9,400
9,233
9,033
8,933
8,733
8,500
8,133
8,133
7,867



Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Ini. e Juv.

women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams Results

RKk. Team r:

1 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO

11 MONTEIRO, Sara 10,867
12 MELO, Sara 10,900
13 PARANHQOS, Joana 11,133
14 GABRIEAL, Lara 9,867

Totals 32,900
2 CLUBE DE GIN. DE GUIMARAES - GUIMAGYM

18 CABACO, Sofia 11,167
19 MOREIRA, Sofia 10,933
20 ALVES, Ema 10,867

Totals 32,967
3 CLUBE DE GINASTICA DE TORRES NOVAS

5 LOPES, Maria C. 10,133
6 ALVES, Carolina S. 10,633
7 MARTINS, Madalena 10,667

Totals 31,433
4 CBP2012 - BASQUETEBOL CLUBE DE PENAFIEL

24 CAMPOS, Carolina 9,933
25 SILVA, Mara 10,267
26 TEIXEIRA, Ariana 10,167

Totals 30,367

Qualifications

JUVENIS

I

8,367
8,033
9,200
7,167

25,600

8,333
7,400
8,233

23,967

8,567
8,600
8,500

25,667

7,067
9,400
8,433

24,900

10,333

9,200
10,133
10,433

30,900

9,833
11,900
8,667

30,400

8,867
9,067
8,567

26,500

8,900
12,267
5,200

26,367

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 11:49:59

[l

8,500
10,433
10,900
10,067

31,400

9,733
10,033
10,700

30,467

8,933
9,567
10,833

29,333

9,033
11,233
7,867

28,133

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

Total

120,800

117,800

112,933

109,767



Rk.

1

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

BIB Name

46 SILVA, Mariana G.

49 GONCALVES, Sofia

47 TEIXEIRA, Irene

34 PEREIRA, Marta

45 GOMES, Carolina

50 BRAGA, Marta

43 SOUSA, Mariana

31 ALMEIDA, Matilde

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

Team
FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
CBP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
ACMAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
FCG
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SENIORES

T

2,600
8,933
0,000

11,533

2,400
8,867
0,000

11,267

2,600
8,433
0,000

11,033

2,400
8,833
0,000

11,233

2,400
9,167
0,000
11,567

3,200
7,167
0,300
10,067

2,400
8,733
0,000
11,133

2,400
8,633
0,000

11,033

T

2,500
7,800
0,000

10,300

2,400
7,200
0,000

9,600

3,000
7,933
0,000

10,933

2,200
8,067
0,000

10,267

2,500
5,800
0,000

8,300

2,400
6,933
0,000

9,333

1,900
7,800
0,000

9,700

1,300
7,600
0,000

8,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

/)

3,300
8,033
0,000

11,333

3,400
7,467
0,000

10,867

2,900
7,067
0,000

9,967

2,700
7,000
0,000

9,700

3,300
7,833
0,000

11,133

3,200
8,567
0,000
11,767

3,100
6,833
0,000

9,933

2,600
7,033
0,000

9,633

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

4,200
7,500
0,000

11,700

4,700
7,667
0,000

12,367

4,200
7,733
0,000

11,933

4,000
7,267
0,000

11,267

3,600
7,133
0,000

10,733

3,500
6,633
0,000

10,133

2,500
7,700
0,000
10,200

2,700
7,467
0,000

10,167

Totals

12,600
32,266
0,000

44,866

12,900
31,201
0,000

44,100

12,700
31,166
0,000

43,866

11,300
31,167
0,000

42,466

11,800
29,934
0,000

41,734

12,300
29,300
0,300

41,300

9,900
31,066
0,000

40,966

9,000
30,733
0,000

39,733



Rk.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

BIB Name Team
52 ALVES, Aimé LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
35 CAMARATE, Catarina Gcp
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
39 MARTINS, Ana SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
38 LADEIRAS, Inés SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
40 SERRA, Catarina SPCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
44 CUNHA, Ana CARTY
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
30 MAGALHAES, Adrian: EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
33 MACHADO, Beatriz EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SENIORES

T

2,400
8,800
0,000

11,200

2,600
8,400
0,300

10,700

2,400
8,300
0,000

10,700

1,600
8,300
0,000

9,900

2,400
8,233
0,000
10,633

1,600
8,333
0,000

9,933

2,400
8,467
0,000

10,867

2,400
8,233
0,000

10,633

T

1,900
5,533
0,000

7,433

2,500
6,667
0,000

9,167

1,200
6,400
0,000

7,600

1,900
7,267
0,000
9,167

1,200
6,167
0,000
7,367

1,800
6,067
0,000
7,867

1,200
4,767
0,000

5,967

1,200
4,700
0,000

5,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

3,800
6,167
0,000

9,967

2,100
6,533
0,000

8,633

3,000
6,100
0,000

9,100

2,900
4,867
0,000
7,767

2,900
5,567
0,000
8,467

2,400
6,467
0,000
8,867

1,700
7,633
2,000

7,333

1,900
6,367
0,000

8,267

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

3,100
7,200
0,000

10,300

3,400
7,000
0,000

10,400

3,400
7,567
0,100

10,867

3,400
6,733
0,000
10,133

3,200
6,967
0,000
10,167

2,600
6,867
0,000
9,467

1,800
7,500
0,000

9,300

1,200
7,833
2,000

7,033

Totals

11,200
27,700
0,000

38,900

10,600
28,600
0,300

38,900

10,000
28,367
0,100

38,267

9,800
27,167
0,000

36,967

9,700
26,933
0,000

36,633

8,400
27,733
0,000

36,133

7,100
28,367
2,000

33,467

6,700
27,133
2,000

31,833



Rk.

17

18

19

20

21

22

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around competition

BIB Name Team
32 SILVA, Ana EGGAIA
D
E
Ded.
Final Score
37 RODRIGUES, Maria \ spcpP

D
E
Ded.
Final Score

36 LAPA, Beatriz GCP
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

51 ROMAO, Giovanna LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

48 DAVID, Matilde LGC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

42 CAMPOS, Mariana BFC
D
E
Ded.
Final Score

SENIORES

T

2,400
8,333
0,000

10,733

1,600
7,600
0,000

9,200

T

0,900
6,200
4,000

3,100

3,300
6,533
0,000

9,833

1,800
5,133
0,000
6,933

2,600
7,500
0,000

10,100

2,700
7,367
0,000

10,067

0,500
8,733
6,000

3,233

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

L]

1,800
7,167
2,000

6,967

2,500
6,567
0,000

9,067

Totals

7,700
29,200
6,000

30,900

6,800
21,533
0,000

28,333

3,800
15,267
6,000

13,067

1,800
5,133
0,000
6,933

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

—_—
SENIORES
Rk. BIB Name Team D Score E score Ded. Scores Ded. Final Final Score
1 45 GOMES, Carolina FCG 2,40 9,167 0,0 11,567 0,00 11,567
2 46 SILVA, Mariana G. FCG 2,60 8,933 0,0 11,533 0,00 11,533
3 49 GONCALVES, Sofia LGC 2,40 8,867 0,0 11,267 0,00 11,267
4 34 PEREIRA, Marta ACMAIA 2,40 8,833 0,0 11,233 0,00 11,233
5 52 ALVES, Aimé LGC 2,40 8,800 0,0 11,200 0,00 11,200
6 43 SOUSA, Mariana BFC 2,40 8,733 0,0 11,133 0,00 11,133
7 31 ALMEIDA, Matilde EGGAIA 2,40 8,633 0,0 11,033 0,00 11,033
8 47 TEIXEIRA, Irene CBP 2,60 8,433 0,0 11,033 0,00 11,033
9 30 MAGALHAES, Adriana EGGAIA 2,40 8,467 0,0 10,867 0,00 10,867
10 32 SILVA, Ana EGGAIA 2,40 8,333 0,0 10,733 0,00 10,733
11 35 CAMARATE, Catarina GCP 2,60 8,400 0,3 10,700 0,00 10,700
12 39 MARTINS, Ana SPCP 2,40 8,300 0,0 10,700 0,00 10,700
13 33 MACHADO, Beatriz EGGAIA 2,40 8,233 0,0 10,633 0,00 10,633
13 40 SERRA, Catarina SPCP 2,40 8,233 0,0 10,633 0,00 10,633
15 50 BRAGA, Marta LGC 3,20 7,167 0,3 10,067 0,00 10,067
16 44 CUNHA, Ana CARTY 1,60 8,333 0,0 9,933 0,00 9,933
17 38 LADEIRAS, Inés SPCP 1,60 8,300 0,0 9,900 0,00 9,900
18 37 RODRIGUES, Maria V. SPCP 1,60 7,600 0,0 9,200 0,00 9,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022 13:24:54



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao
Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

SENIORES
BIB Name Team D Score E Score Ded. Final Score
47 TEIXEIRA, Irene CBP 3,00 7,933 0,00 10,933
46 SILVA, Mariana G. FCG 2,50 7,800 0,00 10,300
34 PEREIRA, Marta ACMAIA 2,20 8,067 0,00 10,267
36 LAPA, Beatriz GCP 3,30 6,533 0,00 9,833
43 SOUSA, Mariana BFC 1,90 7,800 0,00 9,700
49 GONCALVES, Sofia LGC 2,40 7,200 0,00 9,600
50 BRAGA, Marta LGC 2,40 6,933 0,00 9,333
38 LADEIRAS, Inés SPCP 1,90 7,267 0,00 9,167
35 CAMARATE, Catarina GCP 2,50 6,667 0,00 9,167
31 ALMEIDA, Matilde EGGAIA 1,30 7,600 0,00 8,900
45 GOMES, Carolina FCG 2,50 5,800 0,00 8,300
44 CUNHA, Ana CARTY 1,80 6,067 0,00 7,867
39 MARTINS, Ana SPCP 1,20 6,400 0,00 7,600
52 ALVES, Aimé LGC 1,90 5,533 0,00 7,433
40 SERRA, Catarina SPCP 1,20 6,167 0,00 7,367
51 ROMAO, Giovanna LGC 1,80 5,133 0,00 6,933
30 MAGALHAES, Adriana EGGAIA 1,20 4,767 0,00 5,967
33 MACHADO, Beatriz EGGAIA 1,20 4,700 0,00 5,900
32 SILVA, Ana EGGAIA 0,90 6,200 4,00 3,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

BIB Name
50 BRAGA, Marta

46 SILVA, Mariana G.
45 GOMES, Carolina
49 GONCALVES, Sofia
32 SILVA, Ana

37 RODRIGUES, Maria V.

47 TEIXEIRA, Irene

52 ALVES, Aimé

43 SOUSA, Mariana

34 PEREIRA, Marta

31 ALMEIDA, Matilde
39 MARTINS, Ana

44 CUNHA, Ana

35 CAMARATE, Catarina
40 SERRA, Catarina

33 MACHADO, Beatriz
38 LADEIRAS, Inés

30 MAGALHAES, Adriana
36 LAPA, Beatriz

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao

I\

SENIORES

Team
LGC

FCG
FCG
LGC
EGGAIA
SPCP
CBP
LGC
BFC
ACMAIA
EGGAIA
SPCP
CARTY
GCP
SPCP
EGGAIA
SPCP
EGGAIA
GCP

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D Score

3,20
3,30
3,30
3,40
2,60
2,70
2,90
3,80
3,10
2,70
2,60
3,00
2,40
2,10
2,90
1,90
2,90
1,70
0,50

E Score
8,567

8,033
7,833
7,467
7,500
7,367
7,067
6,167
6,833
7,000
7,033
6,100
6,467
6,533
5,567
6,367
4,867
7,633
8,733

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
6,00

11,767
11,333
11,133
10,867
10,100
10,067
9,967
9,967
9,933
9,700
9,633
9,100
8,867
8,633
8,467
8,267
7,767
7,333
3,233



R

K.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

BIB Name
49 GONGALVES, Sofia

47 TEIXEIRA, Irene

46 SILVA, Mariana G.

34 PEREIRA, Marta

39 MARTINS, Ana

45 GOMES, Carolina

35 CAMARATE, Catarina
52 ALVES, Aimé

43 SOUSA, Mariana

31 ALMEIDA, Matilde

40 SERRA, Catarina

38 LADEIRAS, Inés

50 BRAGA, Marta

44 CUNHA, Ana

30 MAGALHAES, Adriana
37 RODRIGUES, Maria V.
33 MACHADO, Beatriz
32 SILVA, Ana

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualifications

SENIORES

Team
LGC

CBP
FCG
ACMAIA
SPCP
FCG
GCP
LGC
BFC
EGGAIA
SPCP
SPCP
LGC
CARTY
EGGAIA
SPCP
EGGAIA
EGGAIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2022 @ 22/05/2022

D Score

4,70
4,20
4,20
4,00
3,40
3,60
3,40
3,10
2,50
2,70
3,20
3,40
3,50
2,60
1,80
2,50
1,20
1,80

E Score
7,667

7,733
7,500
7,267
7,567
7,133
7,000
7,200
7,700
7,467
6,967
6,733
6,633
6,867
7,500
6,567
7,833
7,167

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 21/05/2022

Ded. Final Score

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00

12,367
11,933
11,700
11,267
10,867
10,733
10,400
10,300
10,200
10,167
10,167
10,133
10,133

9,467

9,300

9,067

7,033

6,967



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao - Jun. e Sen.

women's Artistic Gymnastics

RKk. Team
1 LISBOA GINASIO CLUBE

48 DAVID, Matilde
49 GONCALVES, Sofia
50 BRAGA, Marta
51 ROMAO, Giovanna
52 ALVES, Aimé
Totals
2 SPORT CLUB DO PORTO
37 RODRIGUES, Maria V.
38 LADEIRAS, Inés
39 MARTINS, Ana
40 SERRA, Catarina
Totals
3 ESCOLA DE GINASTICA DE GAIA
30 MAGALHAES, Adriana
31 ALMEIDA, Matilde
32 SILVA, Ana
33 MACHADO, Beatriz
Totals

Teams Results

T

11,267
10,067

11,200
32,534

9,200
9,900
10,700
10,633

31,233

10,867
11,033
10,733
10,633

32,633

Qualifications

SENIORES

I

9,600
9,333
6,933
7,433

26,367

9,167
7,600
7,367

24,133

5,967
8,900
3,100
5,900

20,767

10,867
11,767

9,967
32,600

10,067
7,767
9,100
8,467

27,633

7,333
9,633
10,100
8,267

28,000
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Maia, Complexo Municipal de Ginastica da Maia, 22/05/2022

I:I Total

12,367
10,133

10,300

9,067
10,133
10,867
10,167

9,300
10,167
6,967
7,033



	Resultados_CN_GinásticaArtistica_
	CN 1ª - iniciados e juvenis GAM
	1.1 - Ginastas
	1.2 - All-around
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